2017 lowa State Open Championships

lowa State USBC BA
Final Prize Listing

Sorted by Event, Division

3/23/2017
Team, Open
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Idle Hour Lanes 260 3,540 $1,500.00 Davenport, IA
2 Trophy King 872 3,507 $1,000.00 Muscatine, IA
3 The Lozer's 738 3,497 $711.00 Muscatine, 1A
4 Sexton Ford 259 3,486 $552.00 Davenport, IA
5  Country Heights 724 3,431  $465.00 Dubuque, IA
6 Sportsack 952 3,404 $416.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
7 The Grill Works 743 3,389  $389.00 Marion, IA
8  Tanks Tunes 756 3,382 $372.00 Waterloo, 1A
9 Harry's Homers 414 3,378  $359.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
9 Phi & Larry's Saloon 193 3,378 $359.00 Davenport, IA
11  Fusion Realtors/Maple Lanes 767 3,377 $350.00 Waterloo, 1A
12 Maple Lanes | 775 3,375 $346.00 Waterloo, 1A
13 Bowlers Connection 548 3,369 $343.00 Des Moines, 1A
14 Whiskey River #1 84 3,367 $341.00 Des Moines, 1A
15  Elite Electric | 294 3,361  $337.00 Davenport, IA
16 Seymour Flash Photography 723 3,336 $334.00 Dubuque, IA
17  DSServices 196 3,323  $332.00 Durant, IA
18  Maple Lanes V 198 3,306 $329.00 Cedar Falls, 1A
19  Buffalo Lanes 514 3,305  $326.00 Lakota, IA
20 Jim's Knoxville Tap 413 3,295 $323.00 Davenport, IA
21  Solt Players 31 3,288  $319.50 Des Moines, IA
21  Daisy Dooks 966 3,288 $319.50 Bettendorf, 1A
23  Gomez May 15 3,282  $315.00 Tipton, IA
24 Burke's #1 833 3,262  $313.00 Mason City, 1A
25  Ego State University 891 3,260  $310.00 Belmond, IA
26 Smitty's Bar 284 3,257 $307.00 Waterloo, 1A
27  LeftOvers 278 3,254  $305.00 Urbandale, IA
28  Yaws Auto Salvage 549 3,251 $302.00 Des Moines, 1A
29  Becker Electric 754 3,250 $299.00 Manchester, IA
30  Smokin Butt B.B.Q. 965 3,244 $296.00 Davenport, IA
31  Horizon Hall 811 3,238  $294.00 Bellevue, IA
32  Buffy's Place 375 3,237 $291.00 Kellogg, IA
33 Green Chevrolet 969 3,236 $288.00 Davenport, IA
34  Dave Jordan's Pro Shop 135 3,235 $286.00 Marshalltown, 1A
35 Al 10 Down 953 3,227  $283.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
36  SKSFarms 921 3,225  $280.00 Nevada, IA
37  Chuckies Tenderloin 266 3,224  $277.00 Long Grove, IA
38  Kacena Signs 997 3,220 $275.00 Swisher, 1A
39  Berlin's Pro Shop 725 3,212 $272.00 Muscatine, IA
40 E-Keg 835 3,208 $269.00 Nora Springs, IA
41  Bowling Store Duece 77 3,203  $267.00 Le Mars, 1A
42 Imperial Lanes 312 3,202 $264.00 Clinton, IA
43  Bimbo Bakeries USA 540 3,201  $261.00 Maxwell, IA
44 Aspro Inc 593 3,199 $258.00 Waterloo, 1A
45  Thompson Rv 960 3,198  $256.00 Walcott, IA
46 Trusler Farms 11 49 3,189 $253.00 Newton, IA
47  Norm's A/C #1 636 3,188  $249.00 Council Bluffs, IA
47  Denny's House Of Tyme 282 3,188 $249.00 West Liberty, 1A
49  Shrek And The Donkeys 194 3,182 $245.00 Davenport, IA



50  Hackett Automotive Il 28 3,181 $242.00 State Center, IA
51  Cresco Lanes | 578 3,179 $238.00 Cresco, IA
51  Weber Excavating 810 3,179  $238.00 Bellevue, 1A
53  Hillybilly Hookers #1 130 3,175 $234.00 Algona, 1A
54  Six Pack 1 917 3,173  $228.67 Ottumwa, IA
54  Flat Tire 878 3,173  $228.67 Madrid, IA
54  Rindy Tree 263 3,173  $228.66 West Branch, IA
57  Fran's Pro Shop/Maple Lanes 766 3,172 $223.00 Waterloo, 1A
58  Fran's Pro Shop #1 58 3,171 $220.00 Waterloo, 1A
59  Perfect Games 2 670 3,167 $216.50 Ankeny, IA
59  Caddy's 871 3,167  $216.50 LeClaire, 1A
61  Nguyen Ent. 771 3,165  $212.00 Alburnett, IA
62  Canvas Products | 215 3,164  $210.00 Dubuque, IA
63  Outsiders #1 305 3,158  $205.50 Hiawatha, IA
63  KLJB Properties 16 3,158  $205.50 Davenport, IA
65  Farmers Insurance-Fillenworth 950 3,150 $202.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
66  Leisure Lanes 262 3,148  $199.00 Davenport, IA
67  Happy Joe's 742 3,143 $196.00 Hiawatha, IA
68  Auto Dynamics 9 3,142 $192.00 East Dubuque, IL
68  Elite Electric 2 295 3,142 $192.00 Davenport, IA
70 B&W Flooring 718 3,138  $188.00 Dubuque, IA
71 Thorpe & Co Jewellers 276 3,137 $185.00 Sioux City, 1A
72 Schultz Process Service 245 3,132 $183.00 Dubuque, IA
73 S&K Packaging 720 3,124 $180.00 Peosta, 1A
74 Budweiser 586 3,121  $175.50 Mason City, 1A
74 McConnaha Cattle 726 3,121 $175.50 Muscatine, IA
76  Strikers Direction 10 Back 984 3,116  $172.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
77 Midway Mixers 106 3,115 $169.00 Blue Grass, 1A
78  Jimmy John's 581 3,112  $166.00 Cedar Falls, IA
79  Andresen Enterprises 629 3,108 $164.00 De Witt, 1A
80  Creslanes - Scheffert 72 3,106  $161.00 Dubuque, IA
81  Sparetime Sports Bar 311 3,105 $158.00 Camanche, 1A
82  Cherry Lanes Pro Shop #2 509 3,101 $155.00 Dubuque, IA
83  Fran's Pro Shop #2 59 3,094 $151.50 Waterloo, 1A
83  Carpet One 134 3,094  $151.50 Marshalltown, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,550.00

Team, Booster, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 K&K Construction 125 3,232 $1,500.00 Eagle Grove, IA
2 Herb & Geo 118 3,141  $1,000.00 Mason City, 1A
3 Busch League 1,030 3,113 $548.00 Council Bluffs, IA
4 Sullivan Construction 710 3,106 $419.00 Milford, IA
5 Incredi-Bowl 535 3,092 $381.00 Guthrie Center, IA
6  Howe's 662 3,078  $369.00 Centerville, IA
7 AFFL?2 321 3,059  $364.00 Des Moines, 1A
8  Gerb's Bar & Grill 12 3,068  $363.00 Osage, IA
9 Side Track Lanes 330 3,057 $360.00 Kanawha, IA
10  Dew Drop 982 3,054  $358.00 Durant, IA
11 Tri County Kingpins 474 3,048 $356.00 Audubon, 1A
12 George's Karoke 685 3,047 $353.00 Fontanelle, 1A
12 Berry's Lanes Inc 933 3,047 $353.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
14 Heacock Construction 721 3,041  $350.00 Dubuque, IA
15 D And R Pest Control 220 3,030 $349.00 lowa City, IA
16  MudHens 144 3,009  $347.00 Watkins, IA
17  Rotten Scholten's 554 3,006 $345.00 Sanborn, 1A
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Heacock Construction #2
Primghar Body Shop
High Life

Sand Hogs

Pin Pounders

Low Life

AFFC 1

Joker's Wild

Who Gives A Split
Caymen Cider

Green Valley Chemical
Canvas Products 1V
Cream Of The Crop 3
The Wet Spot

DP Drafting

Kahoka Bowl
Henry's Barber Shop
Drunk & Disorderly
Vannoy Chevrolet
CBJ's Auto Wash
Dee Dee's Bitches
DeWitt Lanes #1
Bush Hog

Weldon Photo
BMAC Financial
Keokuk County Bowl
Fly The W

Junction

Cream Of The Crop |
OMD Farms
Bowlmor Lanes

Jim Miller Trucking
Blue Balls

Rednecks

Heck Yeah!

Naylor's Service
DeWitt Lanes #2

The Brew Krew
Kale's

Misty Lanes

Big 10 Towing

Lost Cause

Ice Bowling

Thorpe Auto Sales
Alley Katz

Larry's Boys
Midwest C&C Services
Far From Sober

Ole's 5 Star Realty
Lanfier Construction
Spark & Brake Shop
Montezuma Super Valu
Area 4l

Fantastic Five

Minds In The Gutter
Jenn's Joys #2

Meyer Mechanical #2
Anderson Racing

722
552
712
977
325
713
323
686
536
824
911
218
455
687
39
61
576
1,036
172
334
568
625
465
32
694
467
682
661
453
935
1,020
501
615
537
254
621
624
69
797
616
219
924
176
620
623
432
337
322
841
741
117
390
688
584
175
382
241
617
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2,968
2,959
2,955
2,954
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2,930
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2,920
2,919
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2,916
2,911
2,909
2,909
2,908
2,907
2,906
2,904
2,903
2,901
2,897
2,896
2,895
2,895
2,894

$343.00
$340.00
$340.00
$336.00
$336.00
$336.00
$332.00
$330.00
$328.00
$327.00
$325.00
$323.00
$321.00
$319.00
$317.00
$316.00
$312.00
$312.00
$312.00
$308.00
$305.00
$305.00
$303.00
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$295.00
$293.00
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$288.00
$285.00
$285.00
$282.00
$281.00
$279.00
$277.00
$274.00
$274.00
$271.00
$270.00
$268.00
$265.00
$265.00
$262.00
$259.50
$259.50
$257.00
$255.00
$253.00
$251.00
$249.00
$247.00
$246.00
$244.00
$241.00
$241.00
$238.00

Dubuque, IA
Sanborn, IA
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Walcott, 1A

Van Meter, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Adel, IA
Greenfield, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Woolstock, 1A
Red Oak, 1A
East Dubuque, IL
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Pella, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Pella lowa, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Montezuma, IA
Belmond, IA

Des Moines, 1A
De Witt, IA
Sigourney, IA
Grundy Center, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Independence, 1A
Mystic, 1A
Altoona, IA
Jefferson, IA
Cordova, IL
Waukon, 1A
Ogden, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Newton, 1A
Rippey, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Knoxville, IA
Osceola, IA
Ogden, IA

lowa City, IA
Mason City, 1A
Gilbert, 1A
Grand Junction, 1A
Grand Junction, 1A
Milo, IA
Belmond, IA
Waukee, 1A
Elkport, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Portsmouth, 1A
Montezuma, 1A
Orient, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Dyersville, 1A
Perry, IA



76  Schmidt Pulling 285 2,893  $236.00 Charles City, IA

77  The Amateurs 409 2,892 $233.00 Boone, IA

77  CrolLake Wines #3 516 2,892 $233.00 Knoxville, 1A

77  Carousel Lanes 529 2,892 $233.00 Story City, IA
80  Danish Mutual 128 2,890  $229.00 Atlantic, IA

81  Top Shelf 534 2,884 $226.00 Guthrie Center, 1A
81  Lawson Auto Body 155 2,884  $226.00 Eagle Grove, IA
83  Poppin Wood 825 2,883 $223.00 Fort Dodge, IA
83  Sal's Originals 735 2,883  $223.00 Muscatine, IA
85  Sunday Family Il 359 2,878 $220.00 Marengo, IA

86  DJ Cox Entertainment 97 2,877 $217.00 Coralville, 1A
86  Leisure Lanes #1 415 2,877 $217.00 Davenport, IA
88  Bad Badgers 614 2,875  $214.00 Boong, IA

89  Gregory Farms 391 2,874 $212.00 Montezuma, IA
89  Bird Dogs 143 2,874  $212.00 Watkins, IA

91  Wildbunch #2 87 2,872 $209.00 Des Moines, 1A
92  Denny's House Of Tyme #1 279 2,871 $202.33  West Liberty, 1A
92  Don's Roofing 347 2,871 $202.35 Marengo, IA

92  Thompson Auto Care 533 2,871  $202.33 Story City, 1A
92  Norm's A/C #3 638 2,871  $202.33 Council Bluffs, IA
92  Tom's Car Care 81 2,871  $202.33 Grundy Center, IA
92  Walnut St Health & Wellness 150 2,871 $202.33 Boone, IA

98  Country Acres Landscaping Il 641 2,870  $196.00 Pella, IA

99  Waucoma 610 2,869 $193.00 Waucoma, IA
99  Mill's Marketing 1 2,869  $193.00 Storm Lake, IA
101  Priority Plastics 374 2,868 $190.00 Kellogg, IA

102  Macke Motors 826 2,865  $189.00 Rockwell City, IA
103  Tight Splits 696 2,864  $187.00 Baxter, IA

104 Bad New Bowlers | 153 2,863 $184.00 Clear Lake, 1A
104 Dirt Weasels 412 2,863 $184.00 Marion, 1A

106  Crescent Electric Supply 136 2,861  $180.00 Dubuque, IA
106 151 Landscaping 864 2,861 $180.00 Monticello, 1A
108  1-80 Subway 695 2,858  $176.00 Newton, IA

108  Cruisers 92 2,858 $176.00 Ackley, IA

108 THYS Automotive 392 2,858 $176.00 Montezuma, 1A
111  Drive Fast Turn Left 418 2,856 $172.00 lowa City, IA
112 Barngrovers Il 458 2,855  $170.00 Burlington, IA
113  Elwick Electric 787 2,854 $168.00 Vinton, IA

114  Spare Time Lanes 335 2,853  $167.00 Belmond, IA
115 All 469 440 2,852  $164.00 Des Moines, IA
115 The Misfits 894 2,852 $164.00 Indianola, IA
117  Canvas Products 1 217 2,851 $161.00 Dubuque, IA
118 R And R Restoration 646 2,848 $159.00 Montezuma, 1A
119 Begalske Construction 605 2,847 $157.00 Sumner, 1A

120 D-Ray Lanes 1,038 2,846  $156.00 Centerville, IA
121  Rails Bar & Grill 154 2,845 $153.00 Eagle Grove, IA
121 R Place 838 2,845  $153.00 Monona, IA

123 D & T Construction 659 2,844 $50.00 Muystic, IA

123 Pickerman's Deli #2 905 2,844 $50.00 Altoona, IA

123  Gutterly Ridiculous 420 2,844 $50.00 lowa City, 1A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $34,250.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $58,800.00

Doubles, Open
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
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Peters, Mike C / Rains, Scott B

Garnaas, Gary P / Carter, Joel A
Walther, Kevin M / Nutz, Rick L
Wohlwend, Scott B / Shutt, Andrew J
Schlueter, Jeff A / Anderson, Doug R
Scheffert, Kevin T / Hedrick, Colton L
Waterbury, Adam L / Ewoldt, Jake
Ketelsen, Seth W / Perdieu, Lucas A
Hawkinson, Steven A / Hawkinson, Jason
LeClair, Jim A / Hawkinson, Jeffery V
Brooks, Dustin L / Staley, Jeff S

Wright, Dave L, Jr / Wright, Russ R
Pelham, Matt P / Porter, Austin L
Weber, Michael J/ Sears, Larry R
Bakeoven, Maurice J / Kurseth, Dennis R
Thompson, Amos L / Dodson, Cliff L
Watson, Keith / Sapp, Matt

Krull, Kurt A/ Fuller, Troy A

Heintz, Jeremy L / Link, Kevin W
Harwood, Lacy R / Harwood, Richard E
Healy, Daniel G / Mc Callum, Sean M
Hopkins, Jesse A / lllingworth, Joseph M
Hershberger, Andrew J / Charter, Ryan N
Zaback, Peter C / Leeper, Jared A
Hockett, Greg J / Cook, Todd M

Faust, Mitchell / Faust, Thomas A
Holder, Raymond W / Horner, Josh T

Parker, Christopher H / McLaughlin, Matthew R

Grimes, Cody P / Earles, Dereck M
Bloom, Cheryl K / Mason, Brad J
Kruse, Jerry L, Jr / Evans, Walter O, Jr
Jamison, Jennifer L / Cerwick, Rick A
Akers, David E / Slinger, Anthony G
Gregerson, Bill C / McDonald, Luke K
Hansen, Travis L / Lenth, Nick L
Pelham, Mike T / Harlock, James H, Jr
Steen, Brandon L / Beschorner, Zachary J
Moen, Mitch A / Shackleford, David C
Stelly, Eric M / Stelly, Duane

Lienen, Bobby R / Elam, Derek J
Kacena, Gary A / Smith, Russell D
Hedrick, Casey T / Kauffmann, Ken M
Steffen, Mark W / Benesh, Blane W
Kullen, Josh B / Johnson, Jeffrey A
Foster, Carl R / Kothlow, Raymond F
Menster, Bruce W / Dammann, Douglas R
Brummel, Bob / Sullinger, Scott A
Pergande, Dennis M / Robey, Jason M
Hein, Darin N / Hein, Derek J

Zaugg, Justin R / Zaugg, Rick E

Olson, Greg M / Murtha, Mike J
Rodish, Randy C / Cross, Robert L
Hodges, Christopher S / Ballard, Pete M
Lineberry, Marc L / Gile, Cory J
Risetter, Burke J / Helmers, Jerad A
Hall, Kerry D, Jr / Hayes, Kevin W, Jr
Stahl, Mark R / Stussy, Jerry

Tyrrel, David E / Cole, Dixon G

872
260
104
548
965
72
474
627
277
276
283
758
965
581
293
875
179
58
921
31
950
905
545
669
413
680
385
871
248
248
280
433
50
595
376
829
766
489
939
259
997
72
374
284
973
658
77
10
130
746
278
433
547
311
300
187
497
477

1,552
1,459
1,449
1,445
1,435
1,430
1,427
1,423
1,419
1,410
1,409
1,409
1,396
1,390
1,388
1,385
1,383
1,383
1,381
1,380
1,380
1,378
1,376
1,375
1,371
1,370
1,370
1,368
1,368
1,367
1,367
1,366
1,366
1,364
1,363
1,361
1,358
1,357
1,357
1,355
1,355
1,354
1,353
1,352
1,351
1,351
1,351
1,349
1,348
1,347
1,347
1,347
1,345
1,345
1,345
1,344
1,344
1,344

$600.00
$400.00
$298.00
$239.00
$206.00
$186.00
$175.00
$168.00
$164.00
$161.00
$158.50
$158.50
$158.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$155.00
$155.00
$154.00
$153.50
$153.50
$153.00
$152.00
$152.00
$151.00
$150.50
$150.50
$150.00
$150.00
$149.00
$149.00
$148.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00
$146.00
$146.00
$145.00
$145.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$143.00
$143.00
$141.67
$141.66
$141.67
$141.00
$140.00
$139.34
$139.33
$139.33
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$136.67
$136.67
$136.66

Muscatine, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Fairfax, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Audubon, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Sioux City, IA
Sioux City, 1A
Atalissa, IA
Manchester, IA
Davenport, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Marion, IA

Ft. Madison, IA
Keokuk, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Nevada, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Altoona, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Kelley, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Independence, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
LeClaire, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Knoxville, IA
West Liberty, 1A
Milo, IA
Charles City, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Clinton, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Waukon, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Kellogg, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Bluegrass, IA
Wyoming, 1A
Le Mars, IA
Dubuque, IA
Algona, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Milo, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Camanche, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Lansing, 1A
Audubon, 1A



59  Ruckman, Shawn E / Schneiders, Stephen F 101 1,343  $136.00 Elk Run Heights, 1A

60  Hess, Tom C/ Sapp, Derek S 756 1,342 $135.00 Waterloo, 1A

60  Witt, Joshua R / Hudson, Andrew J 267 1,342 $135.00 Bettendorf, IA
62  Malloy, Shawn R / Spaulding, Tony L 806 1,339 $134.00 Davenport, IA
63  Carsrud, Bryan / Dobson, Chad V 921 1,338 $133.50 Nevada, IA

63  Lobdell, Brett A / Breeden, Don J 891 1,338 $133.50 Belmond, IA

65  Cottrell, Ben J / Habel, Stephen W 724 1,336 $132.50 Dubuque, IA

65  Becht, Adam D / Becht, Douglas M 413 1,336 $132.50 Davenport, IA
67  Gillespie, Robbin G / Witham, Mike 50 1,335 $131.67 Charles City, 1A
67  Leach, Jim D/ White, Brian M 718 1,335 $131.67 Dubuque, IA

67  Volquardsen, Edward R, 111 / Volquardsen, Chad A 16 1,335 $131.66 Davenport, IA
70 Newell, Brandon W / Lawrence, Dennis M 109 1,334 $130.33 Madrid, 1A

70  Kleindolph, Jim A / Morse, Wesley J 732 1,334  $130.34 Fruitland, 1A

70  Manor, Chris A / Peckenschneider, Mark A 393 1,334 $130.33  Sherrard, IL

73  Cole, David B/ Cole, Tim A 289 1,331 $129.00 Dubuque, IA

74 Stuekerjuergen, Greg / Stuekerjuergen, William P 209 1,330 $129.00 West Point, IA
75  Bowers, Bryan W / Richardson, Larry D 548 1,329  $128.00 Des Moines, IA
76  Finco, Francis "Jerry" J / Witherow, Bruce A 983 1,327 $127.50 Davenport, IA
76  Jaeger, Steve / Graham, Curt J 419 1,327 $127.50 lowa City, IA

78  Neff, Cassandra A / Thomas, Chip H, 11l 892 1,326 $127.00 Marshalltown, 1A
79  Hartley, Brian J/ Grahlam, Brian R 818 1,325  $126.00 Postville, IA

80  McConnaha, Bill G / Freyermuth, Tyson L 726 1,324 $126.00 Muscatine, IA
80  Dicks, Joshua M / Dicks, Dennis M 891 1,324 $126.00 Belmond, IA

82  Van Thournout, Joshua E / Tippett, Bryan A 952 1,322 $124.66 Cedar Rapids, IA
82  Stark, Shane A/ Hauskins, Kirk M 756 1,322 $124.67 Waterloo, IA

82  Funk, Ryan E / Drewis, Brian J 666 1,322 $124.67 Tripoli, IA

85  Gregory, Rick E / Calkins, Kenneth G, Jr 84 1,321  $123.33 Des Moines, IA
85  Crouse, Lowell D / Prescott, Jarad W 540 1,321 $123.33  Maxwell, IA

85  Bentley, Derron J / Johnson, Derek J 926 1,321  $123.34 Langworthy, IA
88  Lanser, Jerry D / Lanser, Justin J 928 1,320 $121.67 Dubuque, IA

88  Cooley, Darwin C / Henkens, Kevin L 462 1,320  $121.67 Burlington, IA
88  Brice, Michael J/ Lyons, Brad J 742 1,320 $121.66 Hiawatha, IA

91  Fier, Kenneth F / Carlson, Michael L 957 1,319  $121.00 Davenport, IA
92  Aswegan, Jacob P / Witte, Chad A 588 1,318 $120.00 Des Moines, 1A
92  Erlich, Kelsey / Erlich, Andy 509 1,318  $120.00 Dubuque, IA

94  Mercer, Alan D / Wayman, Jason R 385 1,317 $119.50 Council Bluffs, IA
94  Pospisal, Andrew L / Clark, Kelly R 669 1,317 $119.50 Kelley, IA

96 Bolt, Shawn D / Salter, Brett D 134 1,316 $118.33 Marshalltown, 1A
96  Weber, Dan D / Weber, Randall C 810 1,316 $118.34 Bellevue, 1A

96  Cantrill, Josh M / Weggen, Matt L 872 1,316 $118.33 Muscatine, IA
99  Ernst, Richard L / Brewer, Leon P 1,046 1,315 $117.00 Bondurant, IA
100 Beaham, Garrett A / Nelson, David A 725 1,314 $116.33 Muscatine, IA
100 Sobolik, Melissa A / Steele, Gena R 950 1,314  $116.34 Cedar Rapids, IA
100 Balta, Drew R / Balta, Daniel P 952 1,314 $116.33 Cedar Rapids, IA
103  Staley, Tim W / Lessenger, Brandon D 731 1,313  $115.00 Fruitland, 1A
104 Roe, Cheryl A/ Eichhorst, Bill G 221 1,312 $114.33  Swisher, 1A

104 Taylor, Roger T, Jr / Calkins, Kenneth G, 1lI 84 1,312 $114.34 Des Moines, 1A
104  Anderson, Jim F / Baucom, Paul P 562 1,312 $114.33 Red Oak, 1A

107  Cruse, Russ E, Jr / Hergenrader, Doug S 891 1,311 $114.00 Belmond, IA
108  Shannon, Michael D / Shannon, Pat D 683 1,309 $112.50 Independence, 1A
108  Stalkfleet, Damon L / Crawford, Lorn R 738 1,309 $112.50 Muscatine, IA
108 Woodford, Dan J/ Woodford, John F 934 1,309 $112.50 Jefferson, IA
108 Jones, Brent A/ Bargholz, Jayme R 342 1,309  $112.50 Sioux City, IA
112 Lindgren, Tim R/ Penne, Mark E 198 1,308 $111.00 Cedar Falls, 1A
112 Griffing, Robert L, Jr / Baldwin, Brett E 262 1,308  $111.00 Davenport, IA
114  Hansen, Bradley W / Swolley, Shawn P 94 1,307 $109.20 Crescent, 1A

114 Wilkins, Jr., Jerry D / Weed, Timothy A 106 1,307 $109.20 Blue Grass, IA

114 Meyer, Robert A / Schlueter, Matt J 195 1,307 $109.20 Davenport, IA



114
114
119
119
119
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
128
130
130
132
133
133
133
133
133
138
138
138
138
138
143
143
145
145
147
147
149
149
149
149
149
154
155
156
156
156
159
160
160
160
160
164
164
166
166
168
168
168
168
168
173
173

Fuller, Dan W / Hovey, Kyle

Scott, Chris D / Jones, Brian L

Dohlman, Darrin D / Donner, Joel A
Chirpich, Angela L / Guest, Jason A
Blair, Dan M/ Dunn, Tim A

Van Blair, Andrew J/ VVan Blair, Jeff L
Williams, Terry L / Holman, Scott T
Schuler, Daniel J / Brinker, John J
Hochrein, Robert J / Riegler, Tucker W
Kelly, Brendan J / Kelly, Mike P

Barten, Mike S / Schlotfeldt, Trey L
Keith, Robert L / Keith, Calvin L
Laucamp, William N / Panther, Nathan E
Lindstrom, Kenneth T / Mclntosh, Andrew M
Klinge, Logan M / Althaus, Zach P
Erickson, Ryan S / Mohr, Christopher A
Coble, Braxton M/ Caldwell, Blaine C
Lambert, Gene L / Ebensberger, Adam J
Kern, Shane A / Hall, Dustin W
Robinson, Michael J / Mitts, Marcus D
Hoisington, Kevin / Kubitz, Bob D
Borneman, Brandon M / Lawrence, Kris E
Engelkes, Greg / Engelkes, Joseph A
Friedlein, Rod R / Schultz, Chris M
Wiegand, Jim L / Sharp, Jimmy L

Abben, James P / Bundy, Bradley A
Bundy, Ryan A/ Johnson, Tim L
Detmering, Dennis J / Jacobson, Eddie E
Rieck, William L / Daily, Jack N
Holzwarth, Benjamin D / McCarthy, Jamie M
Ritter, Corey A / Pitlik, Brandon O
Carriere, Phillip A / Ashley, Jason R
Meader, Chris M / Mc Bride, Richard R
Marchant, J W, 1V / Marchant, Gordon L
Buelow, Andy T / Breitsprecker, Nathan J
Wilson, Kevin M / Schuhmacher, Nathan L
Meincke, Kurt A / Meincke, Cory L
Reseland, Mark A / Hale, Jason S
McKeever, Rodney J / Grieves, Gary A
Kock, Mike C/ Glick, R. Allen

Wells, Nick L / Baldus, Rodney D
Kucera, Dave K / Shaw, John P

Saehler, Daniel J/ Saylor, Brian P
Aimers, Robert J / Kilts, Duane G
Daniels, Austin C/ Mumm, Allen J
Wheeler, Scott A / Carlson, Jesse A
Harmon, Ryan A / Bultinck, Bryan E
Trueg, Ben M/ Smedley, Toby A

Trees, Justin M / Gerleman, Brent J
Duffy, Michael J / Keahna, Sean E, Sr
Wolter, Chris M / Wolter, Tim R
Marshall, Gerry G / Marshall, Jerran C
Piere, Matt J / Seaba, John J

Wahl, Leonard (Len) D, Jr / Funk, Shanne R
Rios, Kalen / Rios, Justin J

Petit, Matt J / Wolfe, Kevin J

Green, Bradley C / Moss, Brian A

Poe, Ray F / Hall, Mike D

629
1,028
770
548
296
715
380
113
508
936
363
1,013
281
635
508
871
917
630
261
953
498
295
58
245
134
771
771
299
193
501
851
1,035
355
547
767
i
977
66
135
669
877
68
419
743
624
851
974
775
338
542
938
205
421
972
994
1,008
267
730

1,307
1,307
1,305
1,305
1,305
1,302
1,301
1,300
1,300
1,299
1,298
1,297
1,297
1,293
1,293
1,292
1,291
1,291
1,291
1,291
1,291
1,290
1,290
1,290
1,290
1,290
1,289
1,289
1,288
1,288
1,287
1,287
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,284
1,283
1,282
1,282
1,282
1,281
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,279
1,279
1,278
1,278
1,277
1,277
1,277
1,277
1,277
1,276
1,276

$109.20
$109.20
$107.67
$107.67
$107.66
$107.00
$106.00
$105.50
$105.50
$105.00
$104.00
$103.50
$103.50
$102.50
$102.50
$102.00
$100.80
$100.80
$100.80
$100.80
$100.80
$98.20
$98.20
$98.20
$98.20
$98.20
$96.50
$96.50
$96.00
$96.00
$95.00
$95.00
$93.20
$93.20
$93.20
$93.20
$93.20
$92.00
$91.00
$90.33
$90.34
$90.33
$90.00
$88.50
$88.50
$88.50
$88.50
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$84.40
$84.40
$84.40
$84.40
$84.40
$82.67
$82.67

De Witt, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Council Bluffs, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Mt Pleasant, IA
West Liberty, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Dubuque, IA
LeClaire, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Clinton, IA
Monticello, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Waukon, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Marshalltown, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Fort Dodge, IA
Davenport, 1A
Waukon, 1A
Martelle, 1A
Ames, I1A
Marengo, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Walcott, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Kelley, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Winterset, 1A
lowa City, |A
Marion, 1A
DeWitt, 1A
Martelle, 1A
Bluegrass, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Belmond, IA
Marshalltown, 1A
Callender, IA
Burlington, 1A
lowa City, IA
Bluegrass, I1A
North Liberty, 1A
LeClaire, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Illinois City, IL



173
176
176
176
176
176
181
182
182
184
185
185
185
185
185
190
190
190
190
194
195
195
195
195
195
200
200
200
203
203
203
203
203
203
209
209
209
209
213
213
213
213
213
218
218
218
221
221
223
223
223
223
223

Hatayama, Harry T, Jr / Hatayama 11, Harry T, 111
Gossman, Patrick J / Reicks, Aarin D
Kaesbauer, Michael R / Birch, Kevin M
Jacobs, Greg J/ Kohrs, Tim L

Brinker, Gerald G / Walker, Kevin S
Frame, John W / Daniels, Craig T
Haldeman, Jeff M / Masterson, Randy D
Jasper, Joshua C / Korth, David L
Walters, Dylan Z / Walters, Gordon A, Jr
Rohm, Dylan J / Watts, Damon M
Gerrietts, Joshua A / Heisner, Brent A
Sheffield, Stefan L / Geesaman, Bob E
May, Dave K / May, Tyler J

Renfrew, Ryan W / Koshy, Jason
Yanda, Trevor B / Yanda, Alex

Neilson, Anthony W / Olsen, Jeremy L
Haenel, Justin J / Robertson, Martin R
Jordan, James J / Buja, Megan E
Neuhalfen, Thomas W / Gleason, Daniel R
Gessert, Darwin L / Albertsen, William D
Snitker, Bill / Elsbernd, Mike A

Haley, Brian K / Brown, Charles C
Lang, Jerome M / Pregler, Jeff J
Huekels, Bradley K / Welu, Chris E
Schneider, Steven M / McAnelly, Michael W
Andresen, Clint D / Schwarz, Tom E
Bevelacqua, Joseph M / Nelson, Dale
Carrizales, Ray M / Rodriguez, Marco A
Elwick, Mark R / Berry, Stephen C

Hull, Dennis J / Murphy, Randy

Kistner, Lester R / Workman, Brett
Peters, Chad W / Sterbenz, Paul A
Pennock, Douglas F / Tornow, Tyler L
Brooks, David J / Brooks, Brandon M
Holland, Edward J / Armstrong, James L
Lohmann, Eric E / Sommerfelt, Matt J
Congzett, Dan J / Johnson, James D
Waugh, Dalton D / Waugh, Doug L
Pregler, Bruce D / Bastian, Tom J
Smith, Tim J / Spencer, David E

Ryan, Joe M / Lex, Doug E

Kunkle, Brian / Pattison, Ronnie
Armstrong, Chris L / Green, Kevin J
Stephens, Sheri L / Swenson, Kyle

Lake, Jay A / Castle, Marvin E

Yost, Carl J/ Guge, Mike D

Sheredy, Billy J/ Clark, Scott F

Hearst, Lonnie E / Berlin, Scott M
Alden, John E / Mears, Troy A

Holden, Jon M / Rockwell, Lance L
Slaght, Andrew P / Slaght, William R, Jr
Newman, Billy C / Brenner, Michael A
McDonald, Philip L / Ott, Daren J

Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,800.00

Doubles, Booster, Handicapped
Place Team name

971
578
719
221
113
162
904
266
600
1,045
434
801
545
278
599
15
40
791
969
940
608
205
75
71
262
408
828
293
787
98
210
310
311
465
546
665
811
368
10
330
718
761
544
409
341
35
981
733
956
892
244
15
193

Entry

1,276
1,275
1,275
1,275
1,275
1,275
1,274
1,273
1,273
1,272
1,271
1,271
1,271
1,271
1,271
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,269
1,268
1,268
1,268
1,268
1,268
1,267
1,267
1,267
1,266
1,266
1,266
1,266
1,266
1,266
1,265
1,265
1,265
1,265
1,264
1,264
1,264
1,264
1,264
1,263
1,263
1,263
1,262
1,262
1,261
1,261
1,261
1,261
1,261

Score

$82.66
$80.80
$80.80
$80.80
$80.80
$80.80
$79.00
$78.50
$78.50
$78.00
$76.80
$76.80
$76.80
$76.80
$76.80
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$70.33
$70.33
$70.34
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$65.75
$65.75
$65.75
$65.75
$63.80
$63.80
$63.80
$63.80
$63.80
$61.66
$61.67
$61.67
$60.50
$60.50
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Prize

Bluegrass, IA
Cresco, IA
Peosta, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Cumming, IA
Altoona, IA
Long Grove, IA
Waverly, 1A
Des Moines, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Tipton, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
lowa City, IA
Davenport, 1A
Harlan, 1A

West Union, IA
Burlington, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Dubuque, IA
Davenport, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Holstein, 1A
Marion, 1A
Vinton, IA
Hills, 1A

Fort Madison, IA
Clinton, 1A
Camanche, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Denver, IA
Bellevue, 1A
Maquoketa, IA
Dubuque, IA
Kanawha, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Oelwein, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Boone, 1A
Dakota City, NE
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
New London, IA
Marshalltown, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Tipton, IA
Davenport, 1A

From
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Wilson, Nolan R / Richardson, Tylar |
Scholten, Renee J / Scholten, Richard
Kampman, Jason G / Nolte, Andrew M
Shever, Roland W / Naaktgeboren, Sandy J
Cole, John C/ Fournier, Michael D

Long, Mark / Hackman, Alan J

Urfer, Ron D / DeWeese, Jay A
Nicewanner, Bradey T / Nicewanner, Rebecca L
uhl, Justin M / Gwennap, Kenneth D
Olson, Tony / Foster, Rodney

Gustofson, Quinten N / Clayton, Levi D
Rausch, Ryan N / Pint, Jerry

Kohl, Kenneth J / Oberbroeckling, Chad D
Van Zante, Kyle W / Brittain, Randy B
Ellis, Mollie / Saldana, Shaun R

Long, Chris A / Reeves, Daron B

Scherff, Corey D / Cerwick, William D
Peterson, Jason S / Heppe, Kendall R
Munson, Roger A / Oder, Roxanne
Albrecht, Dawn / Ealy, Julie M
Richardson, Adam D / Minard, Anthony E
Thygesen, Derrick C / Merk, Roger L
Smith, Jason / Thielen, Ernie

Storbeck, Chris H / Zell, Todd N

Baade, Luke / Bergan, Derek J

Riddle, Christopher M, Jr / Sampson, Todd
Gustafson, Rich N / Carson, Mike
Wiegand, Lindsay M / Donnelly, Ryan C
Taylor, Cassie L / Taylor, Anthony M
Kuiper, Barry A / Kerker, Mike W
Hummel, Dave / Liston, Nick L
Anderson, Bret W / Naylor, Phillip
Krause, Kristin M / MacLearn, Brian L
Simon, Jr., Charles R / Moler, John "Mo" Bryan
Parsons, Ryan K / Lane, Spencer L
Vondal, Jeanne E / Laubscher, Robert K
Mitchell, Tamika L / Maynard, Taylor A
Diaz, Danielle R / Slater, Daniel M
Eggink, Scott H / Eggink, Robin R
Halbach, Paul A / Chatfield, Josh J
Coffman, Trisha A / Hayden, Dominic M
Norwood, Bradley J/ Sukut, Jon R
Esbaum, Jason D / Polton, Christopher M
Smith, Andrew M / Duttweiler, Kenneth B
Niles, Jason / Ellis, Leland

Shannon, Christopher D / Niles, Lindsey
Vanderveer, Beth R / Sager, Thomas B
Mc Intosh, Richard L / Cockburn, Mike D
Straw, Daniel L / Mentzer, Kyle A

Steele, Joseph G / Gates, Rusty D
Halverson, Tyler J/ Wyninger, Eric C
Sommerfelt, Dustin L / Sommerfelt, Zach L
Brown, Scott L / Brown, Steven

Clark, Roger / Clark, Christopher J

Howe, Nick N / Howe, Gary L

Jones, Michael W / Jones, Ronald E
Thesing, Tyler J/ Steiber, Ron D

618
554
694
890
334
604
795
961
638
155
614
860
151
660
1,038
535
174
681
336
650
824
479
156
574
843
173
620
611
390
384
80
621
694
671
873
954
944
321
649
11
325
654
900
584
610
682
1,038
686
680
108
502
668
685
467
662
716
492

1,418
1,400
1,381
1,379
1,376
1,373
1,368
1,365
1,361
1,349
1,341
1,335
1,333
1,333
1,331
1,330
1,328
1,327
1,327
1,316
1,313
1,311
1,309
1,309
1,308
1,305
1,302
1,301
1,301
1,300
1,297
1,296
1,295
1,295
1,294
1,291
1,291
1,290
1,289
1,287
1,283
1,281
1,280
1,279
1,279
1,279
1,279
1,279
1,277
1,277
1,277
1,276
1,276
1,275
1,275
1,274
1,274

$600.00
$400.00
$293.00
$232.00
$198.00
$179.00
$168.00
$161.00
$158.00
$156.00
$154.00
$154.00
$152.50
$152.50
$152.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$148.00
$148.00
$147.50
$147.50
$147.00
$147.00
$146.00
$146.00
$146.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$142.00
$142.00
$142.00
$142.00
$142.00
$140.67
$140.66
$140.67
$140.00
$140.00
$139.00
$139.00
$138.50
$138.50

Jefferson, IA
Sanborn, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Belmond, IA

St Lucas, 1A
Malcom, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Boone, 1A
Fairbank, IA
Dubuque, IA
Centerville, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Fort Dodge, IA
Independence, 1A
Belmond, IA
Luzerne, IA
Woolstock, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Elkader, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Grand Junction, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Montezuma, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Rippey, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Davenport, 1A

De Witt, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Belle Plaine, 1A
Stacyville, 1A
Van Meter, IA
Polk City, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Waucoma, 1A
Independence, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Independence, IA
Keokuk, 1A
Waukon, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Sigourney, IA
Centerville, 1A
Newton, 1A
Spring Grove, MN



58
59
59
61
61
63
64
64
66
66
68
69
69
69
72
72
74
74
74
77
77
79
79
79
82
82
82
85
85
87
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
95
95
95
95
95
95
101
101
103
103
103
103
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
113
113

Capper, Caleb / Shaull, Curtis A

Maben, Jen A / Maben, Todd

Johnson, Jessie J / Nekola, Chas M
Renfrew, Rachael R / Anderson, Nathan J
Epstein, Keith R / Thompson, Steve E
Holm, Kevin L / Watts, Dwain A
Gregory, Serena / Montgomery, Adam J
Gregory, Neva A / Taylor, Mickeal L
Slaven, Stanley A / Kohles, Joe L
Yanda, Blake E / Chestnut, Matt R
Garringer, Karey L / Mattes, Timothy E
Clopton, Joshua C / Schwering, Scott E
Fouts, Katie R / Fouts, Fred E

Stritz, Brian A / Stritz, Courtney L
Erickson, Bryan W / Erickson, Brendan W
Stainbrook, Brad L / White, Shawn J
Kittleson, Travis A / Bublitz, Nick D
Boucher, David G / Ruble, Herb W
Mellecker, Mike / Quintana, Cristobal P
Lindstrom, Bob C / Weirup, Chad R
Cooper, Steve A / Warrior, Ryan J
Drews, Tom / Betz, Martin L

Olson, Mark A/ Olson, Joel M
Thompson, Tyler R / Ford, Ryan D
Schneider, Michael L / Gilbank, Brian K
Roe, Garrett P / Fagan, Pat E

Crampton, Randy L / Crampton, Dennis R
Marsden, Corey R / Plambeck, Doug A
Miller, Justin / Denbow, Jared

Harvill, Earl W / Orozco, Michael A
Reding, Cory J/ Mills, Randy D
Heidemann, Stanley D / Nevins, David E
STREETS, ROBERT L / Jones, Gary E
Schumacher, Gabe A / Seymour, Ryan J
Becker, Keith D / Maas, Matthew B
Hepperly, Matt / Hanson, Troy D
Brockway, Shannon W / Harms, Josh M
Fredrick, Chris J / Godwin, Kendall D
Newman, Richard L / Streicher, Brett D
Tonderum, Scott A / Warrior, George W
Owens, John L / Yeomans, John T
Mclntosh, Terry G / Maddux, Curtis A
Braathun, Jon K / Engstrom, Zach D
Boger, Tony / Lueck, Roger

Topping, Matthew D / Boge, Matt L
Jones, William R / Yochum, George P
Hawkins, Marshal L / Rose, Don M
Vandermeulen, Bill M, Jr / Wolfe, Brian J
Kuntz, Sammy J / Versendaal, Andy L
Lorfeld, Trent M / Christensen, Timothy S
Curry, Nathan G / Oswald, Jeremy J
Capron, Mark A / Langston, Bobby L
Ransom, Scott R / Schwake, Michael J
Yocom, Nick D / Gasaway, Brandon D
Sherwood, Derek E / Schick, Lance A
Lake, James M / Hoover, Barry C

Smith, Cord / Bennett, Cory L

Wilcox, Jeff / Reiland, Rick

350
619
697
1,043
87
530
391
391
117
599
38
1,037
1,030
431
606
788
442
361
98
370
517
264
685
660
1,025
658
648
911
793
900
151
592
426
722
689
914
816
855
836
685
661
110
526
550
721
297
249
216
173
1,020
644
418
167
927
964
942
473
125

1,273
1,272
1,272
1,271
1,271
1,270
1,269
1,269
1,268
1,268
1,267
1,265
1,265
1,265
1,264
1,264
1,263
1,263
1,263
1,262
1,262
1,261
1,261
1,261
1,260
1,260
1,260
1,259
1,259
1,258
1,257
1,257
1,256
1,256
1,256
1,254
1,254
1,253
1,253
1,253
1,253
1,253
1,253
1,252
1,252
1,250
1,250
1,250
1,250
1,248
1,247
1,246
1,245
1,245
1,244
1,243
1,243
1,243

$138.00
$137.50
$137.50
$137.00
$137.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$134.33
$134.33
$134.34
$133.50
$133.50
$132.67
$132.66
$132.67
$132.00
$132.00
$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$128.00
$128.00
$127.33
$127.34
$127.33
$127.00
$127.00
$125.50
$125.50
$125.50
$125.50
$125.50
$125.50
$124.00
$124.00
$123.25
$123.25
$123.25
$123.25
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

Marengo, 1A
Ogden, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Bondurant, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Story City, 1A
Montezuma, IA
Montezuma, 1A
Portsmouth, 1A
Waverly, 1A
lowa City, IA
Centerville, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
W Des Moines, 1A
West Union, IA
Vinton, IA

St. Ansgar, 1A
Milo, IA

Hills, 1A
Maquoketa, IA
Adel, IA

West Branch, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Wyoming, 1A
Sioux Rapids, 1A
Red Oak, IA
Gladbrook, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Dubuque, I1A
Grinnell, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Williamsburg, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Postville, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Strawberry Pt., 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Mystic, 1A
Madrid, 1A

Story City, 1A
Wall Lake, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Council Bluffs, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Johnston, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Cordova, IL
Anamosa, I1A
lowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Independence, 1A
Boone, 1A

Eagle Grove, 1A



113 Wulf, Ashlee A/ Waulf, Crystal A 472 1,243  $120.00 Boone, IA

117  Otto, Joshua D / Niehaus, Nathan D 839 1,242 $119.00 Prairie Du Chien, WI
117  Gibson, Joe / Ketelsen, John T 628 1,242 $119.00 Bettendorf, IA
119  Ruschmann, Adam / Halverson, Luke 552 1,240 $118.33 Sanborn, 1A

119 Konrady, Kayla M / Konrady, Skylaur J 702 1,240  $118.33 Spencer, IA

119 Balvanz, Brian K/ Balvanz, Bruce 92 1,240 $118.34  Ackley, IA

122 Engelken, Steve / Schechtman, Tom F 752 1,239  $117.33 Edgewood, IA
122 Kasper, Dean E / Feaker, Bobbie J 24 1,239 $117.34 Lone Tree, IA
122 Moore, Todd M / Leraaen, Eric K 447 1,239  $117.33 St. Ansgar, IA
125  Zigler, Gary A/ Lohrer, Chad E 913 1,238 $116.33 Cedar Rapids, IA
125 Kingery, Samantha R / Kingery, Dustin J 254 1,238 $116.34 Newton, IA

125  Krukow, Harley F / Hubka, Daniel W 126 1,238 $116.33 lowa Falls, 1A
128 Larson, Wes O / Poulsen, Kyle W 1,016 1,237 $115.50 Bettendorf, 1A
128 Hemann, Jerry L / Duncomb, Todd L 560 1,237 $115.50 Osage, IA

130 Myers, Sidney R / Wolmutt, Steven 158 1,236 $115.00 Anamosa, IA
131  McCraney, Bradley A / Towsley, Chris J 792 1,235 $115.00 Evansdale, 1A
132 Janovick, Jim P / Janovick, John P 882 1,234 $113.75 Madrid, 1A

132 Baumgartner, Jacob A / White, Edward N 988 1,234 $113.75 Cedar Rapids, IA
132 McKay, Justin / Rutter, Ethan B 929 1,234  $113.75 Des Moines, IA
132  Reil, Serita A / Tetrev, Maria 536 1,234 $113.75 Guthrie Center, 1A
136  Cockburn, Robert M / Pickrell, Scott A 687 1,233 $113.00 Greenfield, IA
137  Briner, Cindy L / Briner, Mike E 304 1,232 $112.33  Creston, 1A

137  Alexie, Taylor J / Ganahl, Dan 841 1,232 $112.33  Elkport, 1A

137  Morgan, Jim P/ Dudley, Pat C 677 1,232 $112.34 Independence, 1A
140  Gross, Brad / Davis, Jerry W 700 1,231 $111.67 Rutland, IA

140  Wheeler, Austin T / Grier, Nathan C 746 1,231 $111.66 Cedar Rapids, IA
140  Campbell, Josie J / Campbell, Destry D 920 1,231  $111.67 Tama, IA

143  Poock, Travis M / Gonnerman, Tim W 182 1,230 $110.50 Sumner, 1A

143  Mayer, Anthony J / Mayer, John D 447 1,230  $110.50 St. Ansgar, IA
143  Martin, Leanna L / Anderson, Joshua D 868 1,230 $110.50 Muscatine, IA
143  Fouts, JoEllen L / Fouts, Marcus J 1,030 1,230 $110.50 Council Bluffs, IA
147  Wolf, Melissa J / Brandt, Andrew J 523 1,229 $109.50 Des Moines, 1A
147  Fox, Derek E / Michaelsen, Matthew V 627 1,229 $109.50 DeWitt, IA

149  Marks, Trenton / Coffman, Steven H 325 1,228 $108.50 Van Meter, 1A
149  Kelck, Lynn A/ Miller, Ronald E 601 1,228  $108.50 Arlington, IA
149  Kurth, David L / Brink, Jeremy J 601 1,228 $108.50 Arlington, 1A
149  Gore, Jeff R / Dickenson, Dennis A 858 1,228 $108.50 Union, 1A

153  Weidemann, Scott R / Cannon, Cory 607 1,227 $106.83 West Union, 1A
153  Buckner, Tyler L / Buckner, Chris D 688 1,227 $106.85 Orient, IA

153  Gulbranson, Patrick R / Henderson, Jeff L 521 1,227 $106.83 Stuart, IA

153  Sondag, Jerome F / Sondag, Joe P 117 1,227 $106.83 Portsmouth, 1A
153  Schminke, Todd A / Armstrong, Terry J 148 1,227 $106.83 lowa City, IA
153 Barnes, Allan C/ Crall, Brandon T 906 1,227 $106.83 Fremont, |IA

159  Gerk, Brad J/ Hackenmiller, Eric A 12 1,226 $105.00 Osage, IA

159  Alt, Justin / Hansen, Jordan 125 1,226 ~ $105.00 Eagle Grove, IA
159  Douglass, Eric M / Schultz, Troy 154 1,226 $105.00 Eagle Grove, IA
159 Hamand, Ralph A/ Billmeyer, Joseph E 580 1,226 ~ $105.00 Clear Lake, IA
159 Budzine, Kaleb M/ Close, Tim A 682 1,226 $105.00 Independence, IA
164 Kellogg, Joe R/ Harnois, Thad L 522 1,225  $103.26 Des Moines, IA
164  Rupe, Blaine R / Glick, Dallas J 918 1,225 $103.29 Ottumwa, 1A

164  Pender, Sheryl D / Pender, Steve L 697 1,225  $103.29 Des Moines, IA
164  Arians, Corey R/ DeBuhr, Dave 665 1,225 $103.29 Denver, 1A

164 Townsend, Daniel J / Lenhardt, Caleb R 638 1,225 $103.29 Council Bluffs, IA
164  Wetsel, Christopher L / Seifert, Matt J 570 1,225 $103.29 Des Moines, 1A
164  Bucklew, Duane / Bucklew, Garrhett C 616 1,225  $103.29 Ogden, IA

171  Ostwald, Randy J / Faber, Kimberly S 705 1,224 $102.00 Algona, 1A

172 Dewitt, Joshua D / Dewitt, Emily M 714 1,223 $101.33 Lynnville, IA

172 Klapperich, Jan F / Hobkirk, Mike R 11 1,223 $101.34 Stacyville, 1A



172
175
175
177
178
179
179
181
181
183
183
183
186
186
186
189
189
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
198
198
198
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
210
210
210
213
213
213
213
213
213
219
219
219
219
219
224
225
225
225
228
228
228
228

Lawson, Brad / Meyers, Larry D
Fuller, William C / Fuller, Bruce C
Bird, Monte D / Utterback, Willard, Jr
Hawkes, Len P / Ewing, Ivan L

Kopf, Preston / Krull, Michael L
Black, Bronson B / Sellers, Aaron L
Haag, Tasha / Haag, Tye J

Mitchell, Trelys H, Jr / Ohlhauser, Allen D
Cockburn, James D / Eddy, Dennis T
Miller, Andy E / Miller, Alex W
Bemiss, Kevin / Gumm, Kennon W
Hubanks, Heath / Sylvester, Daniel T
Poutre, William L / Lee, Brian C
Gessert, Randy L / Fuhs, Richard E
Mickus, Gregg F / Eggers, Jamie J
Hebdon, Jayson P / Ahmann, Tom J
Berns, Alex M / Snitker, Nichlas R
Hale, Stephanie / Killoren, Steve

Schmuecker, Jareth M / Schanbacher, Brian A

Bybee, Elia "Rick" K / Vana, Matt J
Reynolds, Rodney K / Kirby, Ben B
Kasal, Michael P / Hougham, Ron N
Rotgers, Shawn T / Heetland, Rick A
Baldwin, Liz L / Moses, Michael T
Gilge, Julie A/ Durst, Kim K

Wilson, Traci J / Wilson, Jeffrey D
Kedley, John / Kedley, Jacob M

Schiltz, Tom / Reisner, Kenneth

Brandt, Blake O / Bates, Jason L
Schmitt, Marvin / Van Horn, Rob W
Rigby, Kari A/ Stevens, Zach

Phipps, Rick / Phipps, Rose A
Laumeyer, David L / Phillips, Ken C
Wilson, Jennifer / Wilson, Chad

Binns, Dennis L, Jr / Binns, Dennis L, Sr
Conaway, Shawn E / Roper, Donald L
Rholl, Dustin O / Buckingham, Patrick J
Kaufman, Nancy K / Robbins, Sara A
Annis, Tyler J/ Annis, James R

Videgar, Doug F / Black, Rachelle M
Schmidt, Vernon W / Schmidt, Leonard M
Beckman, Cole / Hempstead, Mark A
Thormann, Richard J / Tomkins, Russ M
Lockwood, Jerry R / Lockwood, Jerry, Jr
Quist, Iva R / Blok, Alex K

Crow, Rodney L / Allie, Kyle

Berg, James R / Mormann, Randy L
Rogers, Randy R / Baskins, Kevin D
Helmle, Virgil C / Lundin, Devin D
Wellington, Kevin G / Lorenz, Thomas
Huffman, Katherine R / Huffman, Paul E
Ross, Kevin M / Ross, Mark C

Doeppke, Terry R / Friedley, John F
Forgy, Matt J / Thompson, Cory L
Mundt, James W / Myers, Timothy E
Brink, Samantha / Bloxham, Randy J
Reimers, Rick L, Jr / Griggs, Andrew L
Getting, Robert E / Stahl, Curt

155
1,040
466
212
383
465
552
360
688
150
603
836
409
940
265
990
818
1,036
143
1,021
1,002
318
92
539
536
663
936
759
745
603
879
535
61
618
516
681
807
622
698
541
679
757
242
326
763
144
238
1,027
785
486
573
696
895
319
504
491
735
115

1,223
1,222
1,222
1,221
1,220
1,219
1,219
1,218
1,218
1,217
1,217
1,217
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,215
1,215
1,214
1,214
1,214
1,214
1,214
1,214
1,214
1,213
1,213
1,213
1,212
1,212
1,212
1,212
1,212
1,212
1,212
1,212
1,212
1,211
1,211
1,211
1,210
1,210
1,210
1,210
1,210
1,210
1,209
1,209
1,209
1,209
1,209
1,208
1,207
1,207
1,207
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206

$101.33
$100.50
$100.50
$100.00
$100.00
$99.00
$99.00
$98.50
$98.50
$97.67
$97.66
$97.67
$96.67
$96.67
$96.66
$96.00
$96.00
$94.71
$94.74
$94.71
$94.71
$94.71
$94.71
$94.71
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$87.67
$87.65
$87.67
$87.67
$87.67
$87.67
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$84.33
$84.33
$84.34
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00

Eagle Grove, 1A
Centerville, 1A
What Cheer, 1A
Gladstone, IL
Reinbeck, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Sanborn, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Orient, 1A
Boone, 1A

West Union, IA
Strawberry Pt., IA
Boone, 1A
Harlan, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Postville, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Moline, IL
Winfield, IA
Earlham, IA
Ackley, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Edgewood, 1A
Marion, IA

West Union, 1A
Madrid, IA
Guthrie Center, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Knoxville, IA
Independence, 1A
Ames, A
Ogden, IA
Newton, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Independence, 1A
Manchester, A
Dubuque, IA
Belmond, IA
Dickens, IA
Watkins, 1A
Dyersville, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Preston, IA

Mt. Pleasant, 1A
Evansdale, I1A
Baxter, IA
Luana, IA
Earlham, IA
Chariton, 1A
Postville, 1A
Muscatinge, 1A
Holland, 1A



228
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
241
241
241
241
241
241
247
247
247
247
251
251
251
251
251
256
256
256
259
259
259
262
262
262
265
265
265
265
265
265
271
271
271
271
271
276
276
276
279
279
279
279
279
279
285
286
286
286
286

Anderson, Ryley W / Anderson, Gregg E
Winckler, Joseph P / Perdan, Thomas M
Forhardt, Matt / Johnson, Trent W
Creviston, Michael A / Hunt, Garrett R
Loeffelholz, Robert E / Stedman, Dan A
Ross, Robert / Robbins, Rod

Heinrich, Chris / Heinrich, Lindsay T
Buckingham, Samantha J / Stevens, Tera R
Wear, Don D / Moss, George E

Welch, Richard E / McCormick, Cody J
Stetzel, Tate / Schreiber, Brandon J
Clark, Glenn A / Grimes, Jay D

Snyder, Bill D / Horne, Douglas A
McMahon, Tim E / Houser, Craig A
Nelson, Amy L / Skidmore, Tiffany A
Pritchard, Derek J/ Doeppke, Grant A
Stanton, Kenneth R / McDowell, Richard D
Ilingworth, Tammy L / Masterson, Curtis A
Cairns, Jerry A / VVan Pelt, Steven C
Backus, Mark L / Bucklew, Bryce A
Michener, Brian L / Waddell, Dixie L
Stone, Shannon L / Thesing, Trent C
Gruhn, Garry W / Olson, Lance D
Eickert, Rachel C / Eickert, V Herman, Jr
Railsback, Schyler R / Railsback, Spencer
Lake, Bill / Michel, Terry

Maxwell, Tucker G / Gunter, Dylan M
Paper, Wayne A / Bontig, Eric J

Ramos, Chris R / Hadacek, Rodney P
Schmidt, Molle J / Schmidt, Kenneth D
Schroeder, Duane W / Taylor, Casey L
Boege, Jennifer L / Beenken, Whitnee

Schnoor, Richard K / Pendergast, Richard "Rick" A

Laurson, Dennis L / Palmer, Scott L
Peitz, Gary B / Peitz, Nick

Michaelsen, Michael C / Schroeder, Justin C
Hitt, Jacob C / Lundy, Edward W
Wagner, Jason E / Koenigs, Ryan J
Hottel, Paul / Swanson, Tim D

Jennings, Teri L / Jennings, Lyle L
Richards, Brittani A / Albrecht, Monty R
Schroeder, Sonny F / Ross, Kenny M
Wood, Rick L / Mourlam, Matt R
Betsinger, Larry L / Hicks, Terry L
Campbell, Nick H / Hager, Phillip R
Hansen, Jared D / Albertsen, Mike J
Sego, Marty J / Sego, John H

Latham, Jeffrey G / Fuller, Brian L
Kiburz, Klayton H / Menster, Cody C
Walker, Dan E / Walker, Joe
Montgomery, Robert J / Sturtz, Wayne A
Jones, Sharon / Jurgensen, Garry L
Doehrmann, Lisa A / Cairns, Patricia K
Jacobusse, Kimberly J / Jacobusse, Mark A
Krieger, Amanda N / Skoglund, Abigal L
Becker, Michael L / Becker, Paul L
Ruggless, Ross L / Murphy, Steven R
Tobey, Nathan R / Hofer, Dan L

617
36
43

153

244

620

642

880
30

534
559
649
659
874
837
852
905
319
100
156
492
533
808
534
74
1,030
773
331
618
369
382
628
660
209
624
686
674
558
82
619
854
932
432
512
480
333
1,031
657
576
521
182
322
626
623
471
133
779

1,206
1,205
1,205
1,205
1,205
1,205
1,205
1,205
1,205
1,204
1,204
1,204
1,204
1,204
1,204
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,202
1,202
1,202
1,202
1,202
1,201
1,201
1,201
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,199
1,199
1,199
1,198
1,198
1,198
1,198
1,198
1,198
1,197
1,197
1,197
1,197
1,197
1,196
1,196
1,196
1,195
1,195
1,195
1,195
1,195
1,195
1,194
1,193
1,193
1,193
1,193

$83.00
$80.84
$80.88
$80.88
$80.88
$80.88
$80.88
$80.88
$80.88
$78.83
$78.83
$78.83
$78.83
$78.85
$78.83
$77.25
$77.25
$77.25
$77.25
$75.60
$75.60
$75.60
$75.60
$75.60
$74.33
$74.34
$74.33
$73.33
$73.34
$73.33
$72.33
$72.34
$72.33
$71.17
$71.17
$71.17
$71.15
$71.17
$71.17
$69.40
$69.40
$69.40
$69.40
$69.40
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$65.00
$64.40
$64.40
$64.40
$64.40

Perry, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Clear Lake, IA
Dubuque, IA
Grand Junction, 1A
Durant, IA
Madrid, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Belle Plaine, IA
Belle Plaine, 1A
Mystic, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Postville, 1A
Hopkinton, 1A
Altoona, IA
Earlham, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Spring Grove, MN
Story City, 1A
Ames, IA

Guthrie Center, 1A
Oxford, IA
Council Bluffs, 1A
Gladbrook, 1A
Clear Lake, IA
Jefferson, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Centerville, 1A
West Point, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Greenfield, 1A
Osage, IA

lowa City, IA
Huxley, 1A
Ogden, IA

Albia, IA

Walker, 1A

Milo, IA

Lakota, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Clarion, IA
Davenport, 1A
Wyoming, 1A
Pella lowa, 1A
Stuart, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Waukee, 1A
DeWitt, 1A

Grand Junction, 1A
Fort Dodge, IA
Prairie City, 1A
Waterloo, 1A



286  Anderson, Walter L, Sr/ Schatzman, John B, 11 29 1,193 $64.40  Marshalltown, IA
291  Tevis, Shawn K / Kuhse, Adam J 675 1,192 $63.25 Independence, IA
291  Kramer, Nick M / Kramer, Jerry N 700 1,192 $63.25 Rutland, IA
291  Pearey, Matt / Steensen, lan M 534 1,192 $63.25  Guthrie Center, IA
291 Ruffalo, Anthony M / Gray, Bradley W 1,044 1,192 $63.25 Waukee, 1A
295 Coons, Sean M / Coons, John C 961 1,191 $61.75 Davenport, 1A
295  Mc Nulty, Brian J / Hagen, Brian L 144 1,191 $61.75  Watkins, IA
295  Winter, Roger L / Mihm, James 610 1,191 $61.75 Waucoma, 1A
295 Bell, Kirk A / Danielson, Aaron M 37 1,191 $61.75 Monroe, IA
299  White, Lynn A / Lombardi, Duane M 881 1,190 $60.50 Madrid, IA
299  Zear, Chad D/ Renoux, Troy A 747 1,190 $60.50 Washington, 1A
299  Kent, Shelby J/ Kent, Aaron R 537 1,190 $60.50 Des Moines, IA
299 Gragg, Max L / Foubert, Brian L 466 1,190 $60.50 What Cheer, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $33,660.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $59,460.00
Singles, Open, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Holford, Tim D 212 845 $300.00 Gladstone, IL
2 Coffman, Steven H 325 819 $200.00 Van Meter, 1A
3 Hess, Tom C 756 793 $150.00 Waterloo, 1A
4 Yanda, Trevor B 599 781 $122.00 Waverly, 1A
5 Lent, Brandon A 1,023 780 $97.00 Harvey, IA
5  Trueg, Ben M 775 780 $97.00 Waterloo, 1A
5 Taylor, Roger, Sr 1,022 780 $97.00 Marshalltown, IA
8  Schlueter, Ryan M 743 775 $87.00 Marion, 1A
9 Sylvester, Joe 841 770 $84.00 Elkport, IA
10  Mortimer, Lance E 107 769 $83.00 Keokuk, IA
11  Christoffersen, Rick 128 764 $82.00 Atlantic, IA
12 Taylor, Cody A 1,022 763 $82.00 Marshalltown, 1A
13 Stalkfleet, Damon L 738 759 $81.00 Muscatine, 1A
14 Harwood, Richard E 31 758 $81.00 Des Moines, IA
15  Pospisal, Andrew L 669 757 $81.00 Kelley, IA
16  Yaw, Michael E 549 755 $81.00 Des Moines, IA
17  Carpenter, Scott A 260 751 $81.00 Davenport, 1A
17  Foster, Michael V 456 751 $81.00 Des Moines, IA
19  Guest, Jason A 548 750 $81.00 Des Moines, IA
20  Dicks, Dennis M 891 749 $80.00 Belmond, 1A
20  Lobdell, Brett A 891 749 $80.00 Belmond, 1A
22  Friedlein, Rod R 245 748 $80.00 Dubuque, 1A
22 Lanser, JustinJ 928 748 $80.00 Dubuque, 1A
24  Eide, Josh M 161 747 $80.00 W Des Moines, IA
24 Hein, Darin N 130 747 $80.00 Algona, IA
26 Breeden, DonJ 891 746 $80.00 Belmond, 1A
27  May, TylerJ 545 743 $80.00 Des Moines, IA
28  Ely, Jordan L 374 742 $79.50 Kellogg, IA
28  Powers, Gary R 95 742 $79.50 Crescent, IA
30 Wear, DonD 30 740 $79.00 Des Moines, IA
30  Stelly, Eric M 939 740 $79.00 Davenport, 1A
32 Shannon, Pat D 683 739 $79.00 Independence, IA
32  Bohlen, Quinton H 250 739 $79.00 Decorah, IA
34  Kacena, Gary A 997 738 $79.00  Swisher, IA
34 Murtha, Mike J 278 738 $79.00 Urbandale, 1A
36 Hurst, Dan A 912 737 $79.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
36  Dunne, William J 784 737 $79.00 Bellevue, IA



38
39
39
39
42
43
43
43
46
47
47
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
62
62
62
66
66
68
68
70
70
70
70
74
75
76
76
76
79
79
79
82
82
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
91
91
93
93
95

Gonzalez, Jason O
Gerst, David D
Salter, Brett D

Keith, Calvin L
Bieri, Tabitha M
Prescott, Jarad W
Matthews, Martin A
Hanson, Justin T
Kroeger, Barrett
Freyermuth, Tyson L
Cravatta, Scott A
Aukes, Doug L
Wilson, Brian J
Gleason, Daniel R
Spencer, David E
Moore, Andy J
Hatayama, Harry T, Jr
Meyer, Robert A
Rusch, TimR
Knight, Norman R
Dammann, Douglas R
Staub, Andy J

Balta, Daniel P
Kilpatrick, Gordon D
Cantrill, Josh M
Rusch, Chris D
Garvey, Jay E
Hatayama 11, Harry T, 111
Schultz, Chris M
Hagge, Tommy C
Hein, Derek J
Sterbenz, Paul A
McKeever, Jace A
Schaefer, Shane A
Witte, Chad A

Clark, Kelly R
Schuette, Charles M
Cox, Brian C

Tyrrel, David E
Schrader, Dana L
Anderson, Joshua A
Schlotfeldt, Trey L
Shontz, Steven L
Rains, Scott B
Heath, Bob C, Sr
Mahnesmith, Benjamin J
Balta, Drew R
Jordan, James J
Marchant, JW, IV
Green, Bradley C
Scheffert, Kevin T
Brooks, Brandon M
Dunning, William B, Sr
Draper, Jeff K, Jr
Crouse, Lowell D
Bell, Tracy J

Jensen, Glenn L
Walther, Kevin M

676
59
134
1,013
121
540
637
950
850
726
57
514
971
969
330
489
971
195
790
480
658
40
952
58
872
790
312
971
245
963
130
310
134
259
588
669
260
376
477
160
282
363
755
872
565
1,011
952
791
547
267
72
465
179
965
540
221
976
104

736
733
733
733
732
731
731
731
730
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
727
726
726
725
725
724
723
723
723
723
721
721
720
720
719
719
719
719
718
717
716
716
716
715
715
715
713
713
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
711
711
710
710
709

$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.75
$75.75
$75.75
$75.75
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.50
$73.50
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.50
$72.50
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00

Independence, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Mt Pleasant, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Martelle, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Clinton, IA
Lakota, 1A
Bluegrass, IA
Davenport, 1A
Kanawha, 1A
Waukon, 1A
Bluegrass, IA
Davenport, 1A
Tiffin, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Wyoming, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Tiffin, 1A
Clinton, IA
Bluegrass, I1A
Dubuque, IA
Durant, 1A
Algona, 1A
Clinton, IA
Marshalltown, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Kelley, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
West Liberty, 1A
Maquoketa, IA
Manchester, |1A
Muscatine, 1A
Grand Junction, 1A
East Galesburg, IL
Cedar Rapids, I1A
lowa City, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Sigourney, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Stockton, 1A
Fairfax, 1A



95

95

95

99

99

101
101
101
101
105
105
105
105
109
109
109
112
112
114
114
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
123
123
123
123
127
127
127
127
127
132
133
133
133
133
137
137
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
146
146
146
146
146
151
151
151

Petersen, Jeremy J
Genz, Jr., Robert D, Jr
Sterner, Daniel J
Pennock, Douglas F
Porter, Austin L
Kucera, Dave K
Andresen, Brian L
Rude, Cory J
O'Dell, Brad J
Jacobson, Eddie E
Ketelsen, Seth W
Jasper, Joshua C
Leeper, Jared A
Loock, Tim O
Bowers, Bryan W
Pelham, Mike T
Novak, Joshua J
Althaus, Zach P
Moore, Dan W
Starr, Andrew M
Peters, Mike C
Bucklin, Douglas D
Krenz, Lonnie R
Olson, Greg M
Metzler, Dave M
McDonald, Philip L
Johnson, James D
Risetter, Burke J
Donner, Joel A
Quakenbush, Mike A
Andrew, Paul L
Funk, Ryan D

Ties, Charlie W, Jr
Bates, Richard B
Weggen, Matt L
Lange, Jerry A
Reseland, Mark A
Aswegan, Jacob P
Klaassen, Michael S
Mclntosh, Andrew M
McKeever, Jeremiah J
Jipson, Brad J

Nice, Michael G
Rollins, Bruce G, Jr
Fier, Kenneth F
Graplar, Dereck R
Black, Derrick J
MccCalley, Bob
Kauffmann, Ken M
Smith, Russell D
Richardson, Larry D
Hosch, Jason L

Mc Gaffee, Matt E
Brooks, Dustin L
Way, Jason M
Sparks, Benjamin E, Jr
Bartlett, Gabe W
Theisen, Dave C

16
414
963
311
965

68
629
754
996
299
627
266
669
228
548
829
835
508
810
440
872
588
279
278
263
193
811
300
770
636
259
904
215
333
872

1,012

66
588
131
635
135
755

95
938
957
701
540
284

72
997
548
425

40
283
579
413
278
400

709
709
709
708
708
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
705
705
705
704
704
703
703
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700
700
699
698
698
698
698
697
697
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
695
695
695
695
695
694
694
694

$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.25
$71.25
$71.25
$71.25
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.66
$70.67
$70.67
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.57
$69.57
$69.58
$69.57
$69.57
$69.57
$69.57
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.40
$68.40
$68.40
$68.40
$68.40
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.50
$67.50
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.20
$66.20
$66.20
$66.20
$66.20
$65.62
$65.62
$65.62

Davenport, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Durant, IA
Camanche, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Winterset, 1A

De Witt, IA
Manchester, IA
Cedar Rapids, I1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
DeWitt, 1A

Long Grove, IA
Kelley, IA
Estherville, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Clinton, IA

Nora Springs, IA
Dubuque, IA
Bellevue, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
West Liberty, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
West Branch, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Altoona, IA
Dubuque, IA
Clarion, IA
Muscatinge, 1A
LeClaire, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Algona, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Manchester, IA
Crescent, 1A
Callender, IA
Davenport, 1A
Spencer, IA
Maxwell, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Swisher, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Andrew, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Atalissa, IA
Council Bluffs, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Epworth, 1A



151
151
151
151
151
159
159
159
162
162
162
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
172
172
172
172
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
183
183
183
183
183
188
188
188
188
188
188
194
194
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
204
204
206
207
208
208
208
208

Zilmer, Doug D
Malloy, Shawn R
Gifford, Curtis J
Petit, Matt J

Olson, Bill A
Schultz, Cory J
Ninneman, Gene A
Dobesh, Ann M
Lessenger, Brandon D
Hovey, Kyle

Kock, Mike C
Detmering, Dennis J
Waterbury, Adam L
Howe, Andrew L
Brown, Patrick H
Stewart, Justin J
Snodgrass, Joshua M
Cole, Clayton A
Rudzianski, Nicholas J
Penne, Mark E
Rodish, Randy C
Akin, Ethan A
Steinmetz, Lance R
Peters, Chad W
Ames, Mike R
Thomas, Chip H, I
Krull, Kurt A
Schuler, Daniel J
Tschantz, Steven J
Pundt, Harlan
McMullen, Walter A
Ohloff, Jacob K
Brashaw, Rodney J
Skerik, Bruce D
Parker, Christopher H
Daily, Jack N

Jack, Douglas K
Dicks, Joshua M
Schild, Eric F

Isaac, Terry E

Clark, Christopher J
Glick, Terry A
Johnson, Randy E
Loerzel, Joseph P
Shackleford, David C
Lenth, Nick L
Adams, Michael P
Forthmann, Michael A
Althaus, Luke P
Johnson, Tim L
Bunnell, Jeremy E
Hoover, Barry C
Pierce, Brandon J
Hopkins, Jesse A
Calcott, Charles J, 111
Hale, Jason S
Lienen, Bobby R
Donaldson, Dave

593
806
904

1,008

20
245
699
957
731
629
669
299
474
496
510
967
145
289

97
198
433
775

1,045
310
586
892

58
113
355
211
266
819

57
113
871
193
375
891

40
913
467
917

1,045
971
489
376
160

44
509
771
424
942
597
905
741

66
259
820

694
694
694
694
694
693
693
693
692
692
692
691
691
691
691
691
691
691
690
690
690
690
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
688
687
687
687
687
687
687
686
686
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
684
684
683
682
681
681
681
681

$65.62
$65.62
$65.66
$65.62
$65.62
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.20
$62.20
$62.20
$62.20
$62.20
$61.83
$61.83
$61.83
$61.83
$61.85
$61.83
$61.00
$61.00
$60.75
$60.75
$60.75
$60.75
$60.75
$60.75
$60.75
$60.75
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.60
$59.60
$59.60
$59.60

Waterloo, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Altoona, IA
LeClaire, 1A
Perry, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Dubuque, IA
Davenport, 1A
Fruitland, IA
De Witt, IA
Kelley, IA

Fort Dodge, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Waukon, 1A
Newton, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Nevada, IA
Dubuque, IA
Coralville, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Milo, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Clinton, IA
Mason City, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Ft. Madison, IA
Long Grove, 1A
Castalia, IA
Clinton, IA
Waterloo, 1A
LeClaire, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Kellogg, 1A
Belmond, IA
Cedar Rapids, I1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Sigourney, IA
Ottumwa, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Bluegrass, IA
Waukon, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Alburnett, 1A
Oskaloosa, 1A
Independence, 1A
Luzerne, IA
Altoona, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Postville, 1A



208
213
214
214
214
214
214
219
219
219
219
219
219
225
225
225
225
225
230
230
230
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
251
251
251
251
255
255
257
257
257
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
268
268

Cain, Zach J
Schuldt, Zach T
Hudson, Terry D
White, Brian M
Zaugg, Rick E
Sandhagen, Jay
Pregler, Bruce D
Bargholz, Jayme R
Fries, Zach J

Brice, Michael J
Coble, Braxton M
Funk, Skyler

Kern, Shane A
Henkens, Kevin L
Knutson, Michael B
Schultz, Justin R
Miller, Gregory W
Fox, Robert J
Sealman, Nathan
Marchant, Gordon L
Fillenworth, Troy J
Oelke, Brian T
Brice, Alex M

Sells, Zach M
Botsford, Kenneth A
Michels, Allan A
Hall, Ben G

Calkins, Kenneth G, 111
Cheville, Steven E
Logsdon, Jim J
Hudson, Andrew J
Edwards, Tyler M
Wilson, Ryan C
Merkes, Jason M
Hamm, Shannon O
Klein, Kody M
Dornbush, Andrew C
Airhart, Robert H
Cook, Jeremy J
Carlson, Jesse A
Gralund, Chris S, Sr
Huinker, Cory A
Sapp, Matt
Hergenrader, Doug S
Rollins, Christopher L
Bieri, Chad M
Sharp, Jimmy L
Kacena, Thomas G
Becht, Douglas M

Volquardsen, Edward R, 111

Hawkinson, Jason
Sommerfelt, Mark
Chapman, Charlie
Bundy, Ryan A
Elwick, Andrew M

Werthmann, Jr., Robert A, Jr

Olson, Jeff G
Paulsen, Dallas D

294
413
407
718
746
759
10
342
294
742
917
971
261
462
134
911
926
294
115
547
952
342
1,022
299
896
810
765
84
45
805
267
726
775
394
228
72
56
549
242
851
745
501
179
891
824
734
134
997
413
16
277
668
761
771
787
966
841
628

681
680
679
679
679
679
679
678
678
678
678
678
678
677
677
677
677
677
676
676
676
675
675
675
675
675
675
675
675
675
674
674
674
674
674
674
674
674
674
673
673
673
673
672
672
671
671
671
670
670
670
670
670
670
670
670
669
669

$59.60
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.15
$58.17
$58.17
$58.17
$58.17
$58.17
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.80
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.56
$56.56
$56.56
$56.56
$56.56
$56.56
$56.52
$56.56
$56.56
$55.56
$55.56
$55.56
$55.56
$55.56
$55.52
$55.56
$55.56
$55.56
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.50
$54.50
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.62
$53.62
$53.66
$53.62
$53.62
$53.62
$53.62
$53.62
$52.88
$52.88

Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Clinton, IA
Dubuque, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Edgewood, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Sioux City, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Ottumwa, 1A
Bluegrass, IA
Monticello, IA
Burlington, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Red Oak, IA
Langworthy, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Holland, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Sioux City, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Bellevue, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Marion, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Epworth, 1A
Estherville, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Clinton, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Martelle, 1A
Marion, IA
Waukon, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Belmond, IA
Woolstock, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Sioux City, IA
Sumner, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Vinton, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Elkport, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A



268
268
268
268
268
268
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
303
303
303
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
322
322
322
322
322
322

Esbaum, Jason D
Kohl, Tyler J
Graham, CurtJ
Hildebrand, Ryan A
Pergande, Dennis M
Neuhalfen, Thomas W
May, David J

Ernst, Eric M
Dominacki, Robert J
Dutton, Brandon W
Funk, Ryan E
Manchester, Stephen A
Kirchner, Kevin
Honts, Tanner J
Sampson, Gerald D
uhl, Terry N
Albers, Todd K
Weber, Ben

Sellers, Randy L
Edenburn, Josh T
Eash, Jerry D, Jr
Humphrey, David M
Sheets, Casey D
Bingaman, Todd T
Garvey, Kenneth J
Tripp, Bill E

Fessel, Jason A
Buelow, Andy T
Botsford, Craig W
Atchison, Daniel J
Lahr, Aaron J
Durham, Jr., Ronald L
Elliott, Chad J
Ingalls, Jacob A
Slaght, Andrew P
Collins, Jason M
Wilson, Kevin M
Garden, Aaron M
Brashaw, Robert J, Jr
LaFrance, Leo P
Seaba, John J
Strouth, Jeffrey A
Weber, Randall C
Houzenga, Scott W
Schmitz, Brandon M
Heintz, Jeremy L
Jones, Brian L
Collin, Fruetel
Jackson, Kyle J
Hines, Greg J

Rieck, David R
Watson, Keith
Daniels, Austin C
Clark, Lonnie R
Halverson, Stan R
Slaght, Kenny A
Dunlap, Dave L
Shoppa, Thomas F

900
508
419
195
10
969
242
1,016
900
672
666
510
484
282
453
636
663
761
800
965
28
48
222
409
312
760
1,012
767
289
270
238
142
910
105
244
572
777
53
57
247
421
294
810
310
381
921
1,028
926
907
790
196
179
624
41
114
245
677
734

669
669
669
669
669
669
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
667
667
667
667
667
667
667
667
667
667
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
663
663
663
663
663
663
663
662
662
662
662
662
662

$52.88
$52.88
$52.88
$52.88
$52.84
$52.88
$51.88
$51.89
$51.89
$51.89
$51.89
$51.89
$51.89
$51.89
$51.89
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$49.88
$49.88
$49.88
$49.84
$49.88
$49.88
$49.88
$49.88
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.56
$48.56
$48.52
$48.56
$48.56
$48.56
$48.56
$48.56
$48.56
$47.71
$47.71
$47.71
$47.71
$47.71
$47.74
$47.71
$46.88
$46.88
$46.84
$46.88
$46.88
$46.88

Davenport, 1A
Dubuque, IA
lowa City, |A
Davenport, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Davenport, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Tripoli, 1A
Newton, 1A
New London, IA
West Liberty, 1A
Altoona, IA
Council Bluffs, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Vinton, 1A
Davenport, 1A
State Center, 1A
Newton, 1A
Marion, 1A
Boone, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
LeClaire, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Dubuque, I1A
Dubuque, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Charles City, 1A
Clinton, 1A

Red Oak, 1A
lowa City, IA
Davenport, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Langworthy, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Tiffin, 1A
Durant, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Independence, 1A
Muscatine, 1A



322
322
330
330
330
330
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
342
342
342
342
342
342
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
385

Reicks, Reggie C
Miller, Caleb L
Bright, Donald "D.J." J
Simpson, Amber L
Oder, Troy C

Thon, Bob W, IV
Mathewson, Mike E, Sr
Shives, Jason E
Wolter, Tim R
Johnson, Phillip M
Ellis, Zach J
Helmers, Jerad A
Ferring, James R
Murphy, Randy
Birkey, Mark E
Owens, J. Neil
Lindgren, Tim R
Soland, Larry A
Horner, Josh T
Fuller, Brian L
Gribbins, Alex W
Sharpshair, Ken
Buck, Ben J
Schueller, Tim J
Navratil, Cody J
Bohr, Brian L
Daves, Tom D
Yanisch, Zach W
Witt, Joshua R
Hale, Harry R
Ernst, Richard L
Weber, Dan D
Lambert, Gene L
Edwards, Dennis O
Bader, Brandon
Tieskotter, Mel R
Pundt, Nicholas H
Verplaetse, Jason R
Baumann, Michael T
Robey, Jason M
Fuller, Troy A
Swanson, Aaron A
Kubitz, Bob D
Mellott, Michael A
Schuldt, Luke D
Wallerich, Randy
Pogar, Tye C
Hockett, Greg J
Steffen, Mark W
Glick, Dallas J
Borkowski, Brad J
Wheatly, Thomas L
Ruble, Herb W
Motroni, Anthony R
Cameron, Michael R
Jones, Brent A
Aitchison, Jim A
Ames, Jacob J

984
950
871
101
499

84

39
929
938

1,017
984
300
136

98
637
523
198
833
385

1,031

84

29
909
888
833
816
812
329
267
414

1,046
810
630
341
287
252
211

49
513

10

58
746
498
563
666
897
966
413
374
918
477
435
361
907
197
342
261
655

662
662
661
661
661
661
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
659
659
659
659
659
659
658
658
658
658
658
658
658
658
658
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
656
656
656
656
656
656
656
656
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
654

$46.88
$46.88
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$44.83
$44.83
$44.85
$44.83
$44.83
$44.83
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.82
$41.82
$41.82
$41.82
$41.80
$41.82
$41.82
$41.82
$41.82
$41.82
$41.82
$40.88
$40.88
$40.88
$40.88
$40.88
$40.84
$40.88
$40.88
$40.00

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
LeClaire, 1A

Elk Run Heights, 1A
Waukon, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Pella, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Callender, IA
Van Wert, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Hills, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Mason City, 1A
New Hampton, IA
Mason City, 1A
Postville, 1A
Freeport, IL
Osage, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Bondurant, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Clinton, IA
Dakota City, NE
Hiawatha, IA
Decorah, IA

Ft. Madison, IA
Newton, 1A
Lakota, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Waukon, 1A

Red Oak, IA
Tripoli, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Kellogg, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Milo, IA
Clinton, IA
Cedar Falls, 1A
Sioux City, 1A
Monticello, 1A
Wyoming, 1A



385
385
385
385
385
385
385
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
423
438
438
438
438
438
438

Heisner, Brent A
McCarthy, Jamie M
Videgar, Doug F
Dickens, William S
Wiest, John G
Walter, Lary L
Voss, Cassidy J
Kaestner, Kyle L
Davis, James R
Jacobs, Rick U
Olson, Tyler J
Hurst, Bret A
Aswegan, Aaron M
Graap, Richard "Rick" L
Hoye, Patrick J
Edwards, Keith E
Kilts, Gerald S
Hedrick, Colton L
Earles, Dereck M
Urbi, Gordon B
Wolfe, Gary L
Chensvold, Terry L
Langer, Logan J
Speck, Floyd E
Nelson, David A
Nuss, Dennis L
Illingworth, Joseph M
Pergande, Ron K, Jr
Rusch, Paul D
Schwemm, Chad E
Kamrath, Lance A
Shutt, Andrew J
Sullivan, Ben F
Terry, David E
Logsdon, Andy J
Roth, Chris A
Strait, Brandon J
Dubois, Adam M
Drain, Chris N
Hesse, Cheyne R
Kosby, Jason
Murtha, Shawn A
Hockaday, Scott F
Hearst, Lonnie E
Beitzel, Jason M
Wilharm, Mike
Price, Brian J
Mordick, Jessica A
Hartley, Brian J
Van Thournout, Joshua E
Glawe, Brian A
Bousman, Josh A
Brummel, Doug E
Holland, Scott J
Armstrong, James L
Menster, Bruce W
Fortune, John D
Keller, Jason

434
501
541
583
810
838
960
461
201

809
912
947
962
64
416
17
72
248
414
1,019
606
926
893
725
760
905
256
216
668
343
548
786
563
805
650
300
1,023
203
274
278
352
540
733
97
761
767
813
818
952
17
907
78
31
546
658
440
180

654
654
654
654
654
654
654
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
649
649
649
649
649
649

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.92
$37.92
$37.92
$37.92
$37.88
$37.92
$37.92
$37.92
$37.92
$37.92
$37.92
$37.92
$36.70
$36.70
$36.70
$36.70
$36.70
$36.70
$36.70
$36.70
$36.70
$36.70
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$34.14
$34.14
$34.14
$34.14
$34.14
$34.16

Des Moines, 1A
Waukon, 1A
Nevada, IA
Burlington, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Monona, 1A
Walcott, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Dubuque, IA
East Dubuque, IL
Nevada, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Marion, IA
Dubuque, IA
Knoxville, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
West Union, IA
Langworthy, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Altoona, IA
Dubuque, IA
Johnston, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Sioux City, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Preston, IA

Red Oak, IA
Marion, IA
Luzerne, IA
Fort Dodge, 1A
Harvey, I1A
Burlington, 1A
Colfax, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Coralville, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Freeport, IL
Postville, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Clinton, IA

Le Mars, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Wyoming, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Keokuk, 1A



438 Bianchi, Jeff L 66 649 $34.14  Pleasant Hill, 1A
445  Schwartzkopf, John K 52 648 $33.50 Charles City, IA
445  Hochrein, Robert J 508 648 $33.50 Dubuque, 1A
445  Clark, Glenn A 559 648 $33.50 Belle Plaine, IA
445  Link, Kevin W 921 648 $33.50 Nevada, IA
445  Mears, Troy A 956 648 $33.50 New London, IA
445  Lenz, Keith A 22 648 $33.50 Lone Tree, IA
451  Sealine, Douglas D 877 647 $32.67 Madrid, IA
451  Mc Keehan, Jeremy C 952 647 $32.67 Cedar Rapids, IA
451  Nefzger, Jeffrey F 750 647 $32.67  Earlville, 1A
451  Cannon, Cory 607 647 $32.67  West Union, IA
451 Ely, Laurel L 374 647 $32.67 Kellogg, IA
451  Graves, Chris J 310 647 $32.67  Clinton, 1A
451  Wachs, Matt W 281 647 $32.67 West Liberty, IA
451  Tendal, James E, Jr 229 647 $32.64  Estherville, IA
451 Tierney, Chad E 667 647 $32.67  Tripoli, 1A
460  Peterson, Jason M 766 646 $31.50 Waterloo, IA
460 Mc Callum, Kendra J 892 646 $31.50 Marshalltown, IA
460  Mitts, Marcus D 953 646 $31.50 Cedar Rapids, IA
460 Marquart, Dennis J 198 646 $31.50 Cedar Falls, IA
460  Kothlow, Raymond F 973 646 $31.50 Bluegrass, IA
460  Geiken, Jacob A 713 646 $31.50 Pleasant Hill, 1A
460 Weber, Doug 761 646 $31.50 Oelwein, IA
460 Thiessen, Thomas L, Jr 309 646 $31.50 Camanche, IA
460 McKeever, Rodney J 135 646 $31.50 Marshalltown, IA
460 Jones, Gregory A 45 646 $31.50 Mason City, IA
460 Tilson, Michael J 35 646 $31.50 Cedar Rapids, IA
460 Moore, Brian D 713 646 $31.50 Pleasant Hill, 1A
472  Brown, Robert L, Il 73 645 $30.50 Oxford, 1A
472  Bolton, Eric M 996 645 $30.50 Cedar Rapids, IA
472  Pattison, Ronnie 761 645 $30.50 Oelwein, IA
472  Pretti, Joe C 987 645 $30.50  Alburnett, 1A
472  Morris, Karen S 602 645 $30.50 West Union, IA
472  Netherton, Brian A 565 645 $30.50 Grand Junction, IA
478  Vidhamali, Sebastian S 189 644 $12.00 lowa City, IA
478  Huff, Judd A 194 644 $12.00 Davenport, 1A
478  Engelken, Kevin R 239 644 $12.00 Dubuque, 1A
478  Oskerson, Jason S 484 644 $12.00 New London, IA
478  McDonald, Luke K 595 644 $12.00 Indianola, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $27,440.00
Singles, Booster, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Sudbrock, Nathan A 698 765 $300.00 Newton, IA

2 Dyer, Gabe C 176 758 $200.00 Gilbert, IA

3 Ross, Jennifer K 622 736 $148.00 Ogden, IA

4 Rausch, Ryan N 860 732 $120.00 Fairbank, IA

5 Fisher, Tyson E 70 730 $103.00 Knoxville, 1A

6 Marks, Trenton 325 729 $93.00 Van Meter, IA

7 Wilcox, Jeff 125 725 $87.00 Eagle Grove, IA

8  Hallbauer, Michael R 319 722 $84.00 Earlham, 1A

9 Eddy, Dennis T 688 721 $83.00 Orient, IA

10  Howser, Timothy A 962 717 $81.00 Davenport, IA

11  Bucklew, Bryce A 100 714 $81.00 Des Moines, IA

11 Allen, AdamJ 140 714 $81.00 Woodbine, 1A

13 Hellman, Eddie C 335 712 $79.00 Belmond, IA



13
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
27
27
30
30
32
32
32
35
35
37
37
39
40
41
41
41
41
41
46
46
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
55
55
55
59
60
60
60
63
63
63
63
63
63
69
70
71

Hougham, Ron N
Kasal, Michael P

Schmitt, Roderick (Rod) E

Fouts, Marcus J
Allie, Kyle
VanWey, Dan P
Bowlin, Greg A
Dooley, Ben
Schreiber, Brandon J
Juett, Justin R
White, Steve J
Richardson, Adam D
Ellis, Mollie

Olson, Tony

Kasal, Brett C

Legg, Tony L

Van Pelt, Steven C
Berry, Ryan J
Steffen, Thomas A
Allen, Chris L
Landsperger, Roy J
Gregory, William V
Latham, Jeffrey G
Schatzman, John B, 1lI
Hembry, Ron L
Richter, Rick L
McAllister, Matthew T
Gibson, Joe

Nolte, Andrew M
Spring, Craig W
Krull, Michael L
Gosse, Jared D
McGuire, Jacob N
Ellis, Leland

Bell, Kirk A
Giesmann, Julie A
Bowser, Zeb C
Creviston, Michael A
Brott, Travis D

Farr, Cody A

Ross, Lisa C
Cooper, Steve A
Warrior, Ryan J
Stevenson, Colby J
Lockhart, Aaron V
Owens, John L
Sorrowfree, Robert J
Nelson, Greg A
Kiburz, Klayton H
Liston, Nick L
Wellington, Kevin G
Gumm, Kennon W
Gage, Logan G
Clayton, Phil
Richardson, Tylar |
Doeppke, Steve W
Van Holland, Les L
Wolken, Greg S

318
318
482
1,030
144
814
362
125
534
359
465
824
1,038
155
318
613
319
788
795
69
515
391
1,031
29
741
552
241
628
694
1,019
383
1,022
183
610
37
22
864
153
321
605
695
517
517
173
145
661
735
979
657
80
486
603
605
616
618
895
78
373

712
711
711
708
706
706
705
703
699
699
698
696
696
695
695
695
694
694
693
693
693
692
692
688
688
687
686
685
685
685
685
685
683
683
682
681
681
680
680
679
678
677
677
677
677
676
674
674
674
673
673
673
673
673
673
672
671
670

$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.75
$75.75
$75.75
$75.75
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00

Earlham, IA
Earlham, IA
New London, IA
Council Bluffs, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Luana, IA

Milo, IA

Eagle Grove, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Sigourney, IA
Woolstock, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Earlham, IA
Marshalltown, 1A
Earlham, IA
Vinton, IA
Malcom, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Knoxville, IA
Montezuma, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Sanborn, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Waverly, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Reinbeck, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Waucoma, 1A
Monroe, 1A

Lone Tree, 1A
Monticello, IA
Clear Lake, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Newton, 1A
Adel, IA

Adel, IA
Grinnell, 1A
Nevada, IA
Mystic, 1A
Muscatinge, 1A
Eldridge, 1A
Wyoming, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, 1A
West Union, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Ogden, IA
Jefferson, IA
Luana, IA

Le Mars, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A



71
73
73
73
73
77
77
79
79
79
82
82
84
84
84
87
87
87
87
91
91
91
94
94
94
94
98
98
98
98
102
102
104
104
104
104
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
115
115
117
117
117
117
117
117
123
123
123
123
123
123
123

Horne, Douglas A
Mclntosh, Terry G
Cerwick, John M
Potter, Phillip A
Dooley, Tommy A
Parker, Roger G
Buckner, Tyler L
Koester, Matt P
Baines, Carol
Pahnisch, Ashley E
Crannelll, Vicki A
Even, Ronald J
Waulf, Francis C
Scholten, Richard
Duncomb, Todd L
Shannon, Christopher D
Dewitt, Emily M
McKay, Justin
Slager, Steven J
Shears, Shane M
Porter, Gene H
Loffer, Michael L
Stetzel, Tate
DelJesus, Anthony
Jacobusse, Kimberly J
Reding, Cory J
Hobkirk, Mike R
Maben, Todd
Maley, Steve

Crall, Brandon T
Sondag, Joe P
Gonnerman, Tim W
Fournier, Michael D
Johnson, Derek J
Cordray, Christopher M
Stiner, Logan
Elsberry, Dayle E
Gunderson, Kirk E
Harrison, Terry W
Moses, Michael T
Tonderum, Scott A
Newman, Richard L
Helgevold, Damon A
Bergan, Derek J
Kramer, Nick M
Lane, Spencer L
Babinat, Drew
Fouts, JoEllen L
Shaull, Curtis A
Michaelsen, Matthew V
Scholten, Renee J
Stoffel, Peter J

Mc Donald, James C
Railsback, Jeff L
Thorpe, Jeff

Stolba, Shannon L
Zaugg, Justin R
Iben, Josh A

649
110
174
901
218
128
688
793
822
52
536
336
54
554
560
682
714
929
932
693
645
351
534
582
626
151
11
619
889
906
117
182
334
926
107
495
150
171
518
539
685
836
796
843
700
873
81
1,030
350
627
554
104
357
535
620
642
746
864

670
669
669
669
669
668
668
667
667
667
666
666
664
664
664
663
663
663
663
662
662
662
661
661
661
661
660
660
660
660
659
659
658
658
658
658
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
655
655
655
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
654
654
654

$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.33
$73.34
$73.33
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.33
$72.33
$72.34
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.50
$71.50
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.86
$70.86
$70.86
$70.86
$70.86
$70.84
$70.86
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.29
$69.29
$69.29
$69.29
$69.29
$69.29
$69.26

Belle Plaine, IA
Madrid, 1A

Fort Dodge, 1A
Davenport, 1A
East Dubuque, IL
Atlantic, IA
Orient, 1A
Gladbrook, 1A
Spirit Lake, IA
Charles City, IA
Guthrie Center, 1A
Belmond, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Sanborn, I1A
Osage, IA
Independence, 1A
Lynnville, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Walker, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Monticello, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Burlington, 1A
DeWitt, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Stacyville, 1A
Ogden, IA
Nashua, IA
Fremont, IA
Portsmouth, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Belmond, IA
Langworthy, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Lansing, 1A
Boone, 1A
Montezuma, 1A
Dexter, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Strawberry Pt., I1A
Osceola, IA
Elkader, IA
Rutland, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Marengo, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Sanborn, 1A
Fairfax, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Grand Junction, 1A
Durant, 1A

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Monticello, IA



130
130
130
130
134
134
134
134
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
153
153
153
153
153
158
158
160
160
160
160
164
164
164
164
164
169
169
169
169
173
173
173
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
183
183
183
183
187

Thompson, Tommy N, Sr
Moler, John "Mo" Bryan

Graham, Steve D
Schmidt, Kenneth D
Hawkins, Marshal L
Cottrell, Jesse M
Kies, Steven W
Schulze, Parker J
Schlee, Steven J
Roe, Garrett P
Ganahl, Dan
Brandhorst, Randy R
Wilson, Jason D
Grimes, Cody P
Yanda, Alex

Bolles, Anthony A
Danielson, Aaron M
Mentzer, Kyle A
Spies, Justin P
Raue, Scott A
Robey, Dean F
Kuiper, Barry A
Smith, Tim J

Bush, Darin

Ties, Jacob W
Current, Blake A
Benge, Matthew A
Thompson, Steve E
Henderson, Anthony N
Westendorf, Spencer
Yaddof, Josh J
Stevens, TeraR
Barker, Brad A
Ohlhauser, Allen D
Braathun, Jon K
Long, Chris A
Boge, Matt L
Shaver, Josh A
Leraaen, Eric K
Sager, Thomas B
Jones, Ronald E
Losee, Valarie N
Illg, Aimee K
Wagner, Jason E
Rus, Chris J

Turner, Travis D
Reiland, Rick
Roederer, Robert D
Wilson, Jennifer
Ganzevoort, Ryan M
Janovick, John P
Sieck, Brad A
Langston, Bobby L
Smith, Kevin J
Hunt, Jacob L
Keiper, John E
Greve, Karl A

Alt, Justin

273
671
532
618
249
800
794
348
840
658
841
116
116
248
599
957
37
680
609
597
405
384
330
184
217
525
912
87
846
908
786
880
359
360
526
535
721
452
447
1,038
716
946
648
674
39
818
125
488
618
710
882
919
418
229
696
62
769
125

653
653
653
653
652
652
652
652
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
649
649
649
649
649
648
648
647
647
647
647
646
646
646
646
646
645
645
645
645
644
644
644
643
643
643
643
643
643
643
642
642
642
642
641

$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.34
$67.38
$67.38
$67.38
$67.38
$67.38
$67.38
$67.38
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.50
$66.50
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.25
$65.25
$65.25
$65.25
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.86
$64.86
$64.86
$64.86
$64.84
$64.86
$64.86
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.75

Johnston, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Jewell, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Knoxville, IA
Vinton, IA
Malcom, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Elkader, 1A
Wyoming, 1A
Elkport, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Waverly, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Monroe, 1A
Independence, 1A
West Union, IA
Luzerne, IA
Dubuque, IA
Grundy Center, 1A
Kanawha, IA
Lamont, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Cedar Rapids, I1A
Des Moines, 1A
Anamosa, I1A
Oelwein, 1A
Preston, IA
Madrid, IA
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Story City, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Ackley, 1A

St. Ansgar, 1A
Centerville, IA
Newton, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Sioux Rapids, 1A
Osage, IA

Pella, 1A
Postville, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Milford, IA
Madrid, 1A
Tama, 1A

lowa City, IA
Estherville, 1A
Baxter, IA
Ottumwa, 1A
Clinton, IA
Eagle Grove, 1A



187
187
187
187
187
187
187
195
195
195
195
195
195
201
201
201
201
205
205
205
205
205
205
211
211
211
211
215
215
215
215
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
227
227
227
227
227
227
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
245

Schultz, Troy

Luke, Jeff L

Weirup, Christopher E
Stouffer, Douglas D
Beal, Brian

Peterson, Troy D
Draves, Marcus W
Hron, Jeff A

Wulf, Crystal A
Grimm, Jeremy J
Spark, James R
Capper, Caleb

Olson, Mark A
Welch, Todd C
Boyles, Charlie E
Zell, Todd N

Fuller, Bruce C
Kremenak, Zach J
Sabin, Matt

Ernst, Sandra L
Warrior, George W
Payne, William P
Christensen, Daryl F
Saehler, Daniel J
Medina, Ryan R
Dirks, Joseph E

Hall, Kathy L
Cockburn, Mike D
Roggentien, Douglas L
Rosenberg, Zach L
Hulbert, Jimmy
Fouts, Katie R
Christensen, Timothy S
Stahl, Greg D
Adams, Brian M
Sullwold, Andrew J
Karaba, Erik

Shaffer, Steven C
Thormann, Richard J
Budzine, Kaleb M
Holland, Steven
Losee, George E
Huffman, Paul E
Prohaski, Paul M
Howe, Nick N

Jones, Michael W
Stahl, Curt

Ryan, Rod R
Schneider, Matthew A
Bonjour, Douglas C
Robbins, Sara A

Van Otegham, Jacob J
Current, Brant T
Giese, Thomas W
Russell, Michael J
Maxwell, Tucker G
Gustofson, Quinten N
Stritz, Brian A

154
317
366
630
648
665
740
87
472
932
902
350
685
161
188
574
1,040
744
464
1,043
685
208
687
419
612
643
1,039
686
351
441
646
1,030
1,020
607
530
432
339
171
242
682
762
946
573
454
662
716
115
858
693
645
622
597
525
270
203
1,030
614
431

641
641
641
641
641
641
641
640
640
640
640
640
640
639
639
639
639
638
638
638
638
638
638
637
637
637
637
636
636
636
636
635
635
635
635
635
635
635
635
634
634
634
634
634
634
633
633
633
633
633
633
633
633
633
633
633
633
632

$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.75
$62.75
$62.75
$62.75
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.25
$61.25
$61.25
$61.25
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.42
$59.42
$59.38
$59.42
$59.42
$59.42
$59.42
$59.42
$59.42
$59.42
$59.42
$59.42
$58.67

Eagle Grove, 1A
Earlham, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
Clinton, IA
Sioux Rapids, 1A
Denver, IA
Fruitland, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Boone, 1A
Walker, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Marengo, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
W Des Moines, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Marion, IA
Sigourney, IA
Bondurant, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
lowa City, IA
Marshalltown, 1A
Anamosa, IA
Centerville, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Marengo, 1A

St. Ansgar, 1A
Montezuma, IA
Council Bluffs, 1A
Cordova, IL
West Union, IA
Story City, 1A
Milo, IA

Clarion, IA
Montezuma, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Independence, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Evansdale, I1A
Des Moines, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Newton, 1A
Holland, IA
Union, IA
Waverly, 1A
Monticello, IA
Ogden, IA
Luzerne, IA
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Burlington, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Boone, 1A

W Des Moines, 1A



245
245
245
245
245
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
277
277
277
277
277
277
277
284
284
284
284
288
288
288
288
288
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
303

Lane, Jeremy J
Lorenz, Thomas
Atchison, David J, Jr
Miller, Andy E
Yeomans, John T
Casey, James B

Pint, Jerry

Martin, Loren C
Walker, Zach L
Bergmann, Dawn M
Stoffel, Tom L

Hill, Steve J

Cox, Eric S

Burg, Charles A
Schoettmer, Kipp A
Probasco, George L
Schminke, Lori A
Elwick, Mark R
Farrell, Jeff
Bloxham, Randy J
Schmidt, Corey K
Tarvin, Nickholas J
Berg, James R
Greene, Brian J
Sandvick, A.J.
Mitchell, Cory W
Lombard, Ed J
Ilingworth, Tammy L
Traschler, David W
Begalske, Ryan A
Slater, Daniel M
Glawe, Christopher S
Lorfeld, Trent M
VanWassenhove, Troy P
Gallagher, Kathryn E
Park, Virgil D
Phipps, Rose A
Wilson, Traci J
Anderson, Nathan J
Thielen, Mike
Howe, Gwen L
Crane, Jeff A
Fowlkes, Jeremy
Griggs, Andrew L
Taylor, Dustin J
Shanks, Aaron M
Schulz, Shane A
Hall, Brian L
Berger, Bill

Herman, Brad J
Schmitt, Marvin
Thompson, Cory L
Loeffelholz, Robert E
VanCleve, Kaleb J
Cutler, Logan
Smith, Derek

Ryner, Bob R
Janovick, Jim P

738
486
270
150
661
503
860
848
848
664
838
495
330
128
788
544
531
787
504
491
285
252
238
347
347
360
470
905
962
1,029
321
838
1,020
939
626
334
535
663
1,043
154
303
976
759
735
711
42
298
516
615
841
603
319
244
243
176
908
372
882

632
632
632
632
632
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
629
629
629
629
629
629
629
629
628
628
628
628
628
628
628
627
627
627
627
626
626
626
626
626
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
624

$58.67
$58.65
$58.67
$58.67
$58.67
$57.91
$57.91
$57.90
$57.91
$57.91
$57.91
$57.91
$57.91
$57.91
$57.91
$57.91
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.38
$56.38
$56.38
$56.38
$56.38
$56.34
$56.38
$56.38
$55.86
$55.86
$55.84
$55.86
$55.86
$55.86
$55.86
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.10
$54.10
$54.10
$54.10
$54.10
$54.10
$54.10
$54.10
$54.10
$54.10
$53.25

Muscatinge, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Boone, 1A
Mystic, 1A
Lucerne, MO
Fairbank, IA
Anamosa, IA
Anamosa, I1A
Tripoli, 1A
Monona, 1A
Lansing, 1A
Kanawha, 1A
Atlantic, IA
Vinton, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Roland, 1A
Vinton, IA
Chariton, 1A
Postville, 1A
Charles City, 1A
Decorah, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Altoona, IA
Davenport, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Monona, 1A
Cordova, IL
Davenport, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Belmond, IA
Guthrie Center, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Bondurant, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Creston, 1A
Stockton, 1A
Edgewood, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Rembrandt, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Ogden, IA
Elkport, IA
West Union, IA
Earlham, IA
Dubuque, IA
Dubuque, IA
Gilbert, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Madrid, 1A



303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
315
315
315
315
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352

Brundage, Amanda M
Van Horn, Rob W
Saldana, Shaun R
Adrian, Matt J
Krause, Kristin M
Cannon, Holli
Wicks, Bryan R
Cairns, Patricia K
Van Pelt, Tyson A
Hartwig, Jeff D
Coons, Sean M
Rief, Michael R
Kohl, Kenneth J
Waage, Mitchell L
Kress, Travis D
Sosalla, Jacob S

Swartzendruber, Justin T

Eickert, Rachel C
Norton, Katrina J
Paulsen, Darrell E
Parker, Todd W
Tye, Kristina
Halbach, Paul A
Masterson, Curtis A
Olson, Joel M
Hills, Brittany A
Freese, Matthew J
Sauter, Judy K
Campbell, Destry D
Ketterer, Mollah L
Hills, Floyd L, Jr
Hoisington, Allan D
Clark, Roger
Hassig, Kevin D
Briner, Cindy L
Pritchard, Derek J
Brittain, Randy B
Mueller, Bryan W
Wassom, Janet L
Lilienthal, Ivan C
Reinhart, Lucas B
Johnson, Jessie J
Heinrich, Chris
Carlson, Tyler
Licht, Ronnie G
Jostand, Jerome J
Norwood, Bradley J
Kruser, John J
Trees, Justin M
Urich, Tracey A
Weig, James F
Denbow, Jared
Pender, Steve L
uUhl, Justin M
Chestnut, Matt R
Taylor, Mickeal L
Ewing, Ivan L
Poock, Travis M

168
603
1,038
956
694
604
532
322
317
86
961
141
151
334
942
701
1,001
808
869
532
356
129
11
905
685
612
653
986
920
1,036
613
591
467
451
304
837
660
820
763
757
939
697
642
625
392
250
654
699
338
167
859
793
697
638
599
391
212
182

624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
623
623
623
623
622
622
622
622
622
622
622
622
622
622
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
620
619
619
619
619
619
619
619
619
619
619

$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$51.90
$51.90
$51.90
$51.90
$51.90
$51.90
$51.90
$51.90
$51.90
$51.90
$50.91
$50.91
$50.91
$50.91
$50.91
$50.91
$50.91
$50.91
$50.91
$50.91
$50.90
$49.92
$49.92
$49.92
$49.92
$49.88
$49.92
$49.92
$49.92
$49.92
$49.92
$49.92
$49.92
$48.71
$48.77
$48.71
$48.71
$48.71
$48.71
$48.71
$48.71
$48.71
$48.71

Cedar Rapids, 1A
West Union, IA
Centerville, 1A
New London, IA
Waverly, 1A

St Lucas, 1A
Jewell, 1A
Waukee, 1A
Earlham, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Woodbine, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Belmond, IA
Independence, 1A
Spencer, IA
Kalona, 1A
Ames, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Jewell, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Atlantic, IA
Stacyville, 1A
Altoona, IA
Fontanelle, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
LeGrand, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Tama, IA
Keokuk, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Perry, IA
Sigourney, IA
lowa Falls, 1A
Creston, 1A
Postville, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Postville, 1A
Dickens, IA
Manchester, |A
Davenport, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Durant, IA

De Witt, IA
Montezuma, IA
Decorah, 1A
Polk City, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Belmond, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Eldora, IA
Gladbrook, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Montezuma, 1A
Gladstone, IL
Sumner, 1A



352
352
352
352
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
375
375
375
375
375
375
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
398
398
398
398
398
398
398
398
398
398
408
408
408
408
408
408
408
408
408
408
408
419

Spencer, Megan L
Palmer, Adam L
Tomkins, Matt J
Weeks, Barbara J
Naber, Randy
Eggink, Scott H

Christofferson, Wm.(Bill) L

Ostwald, Randy J
Smidt, Mark A
Pagel, Katie R
Cole, John C
Canny, Nancy
Anderson, Bret W
Aswegan, Kari L
Schultes, Kristie A
Baldwin, Liz L
Larrew, David L
Davis, Cole W
Walker, Chad J
Jepson, Shawn A

Stock, Jeremiah "Jake" J

Rigby, Kari A
Henkle, Anthony E
Kafer, Dave L
Speicher, Jeff L
Bell, Drew K
Ross, Kenny M
Kriegel, Doug A
Nelson, Cory M
Stofer, Scott A
Hale, Brian W
Capron, Mark A
Adams, Kelly J
Dawson, Scott A
Keith, Craig R
Gilge, Benjamin M
Witte, Regis G
Hadley, Victoria R
Kurriger, Brian R
Niles, Lindsey

Mitchell, Trelys H, Jr

Odle, Zach P
Taylor, Mark A
Babinat, Tom P
Calderon, Daniel P
Christensen, Laura J
Freeze, Seth

Mc Nulty, Brian J
Frantz, Derek B
O'Brien, Mike C
Billmeyer, Joseph E
Holst, Christopher F
Payne, Thomas L
Douglass, Eric M
Anderson, Gregg E
Wiese, Steven J
Gunn, Charles D
Hunt, Garrett R

175
152
75
431
729
649
819
705
336
181
334
506
621
946
475
539
542
661
798
977
975
879
776
721
220
490
854
348
529
1,047
1,036
418
13
317
254
538
353
346
728
682
360
314
174
81
20
596
753
144
745
76
580
826
44
154
617
103
621
153

619
619
619
619
618
618
618
618
618
618
618
618
618
617
617
617
617
617
617
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
612

$48.71
$48.71
$48.71
$48.71
$47.78
$47.78
$47.76
$47.78
$47.78
$47.78
$47.78
$47.78
$47.78
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.57
$46.57
$46.57
$46.57
$46.57
$46.58
$46.57
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$45.80
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$43.91
$43.91
$43.91
$43.91
$43.91
$43.90
$43.91
$43.91
$43.91
$43.91
$43.91
$43.00

Fort Dodge, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Dubuque, IA

W Des Moines, 1A
Muscatinge, 1A
Belle Plaine, 1A
Castalia, IA
Algona, IA
Belmond, IA
Fairbank, IA
Belmond, IA
Ottumwa, 1A
Rippey, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Mystic, 1A
Osceola, IA
Walcott, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Dubuque, IA
lowa City, |A
Waukon, 1A
Albia, IA
Marengo, 1A
Story City, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Keokuk, 1A

lowa City, IA
Stacyville, 1A
Earlham, IA
Newton, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, 1A
West Liberty, 1A
Independence, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Perry, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Manchester, |1A
Watkins, 1A
Marion, IA
Dubuque, IA
Clear Lake, IA
Rockwell City, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Perry, 1A
Camanche, 1A
Rippey, 1A

Clear Lake, IA



419
419
419
419
419
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
463
463
463
463
463
463
463
463
463
463
463
474
474
474
474

Schubert, Ryne
Kurth, David L
Jacobs, Doug
Smith, Mike B
Nehl, Ronald K
Hagen, Brian L
Clark, Kelly A
Stoecker, Kris S
Tetrev, Maria
Hudson, Warren C, Jr
Winfrey, Chad M
Morrison, Eric D
Barker, Brian J
Hoelscher, Lonnie L
Burke, Joshua M
Dietz, Rodney L
Boyda, Kyle R

Carl, Jarod V
Wieland, Jonathan H
Phipps, Rick
Bennett, Cory L
Jaeger, TinaM
Farrell, Brandon
Judson, Derald L
Wilhelm, Curtis W
Burke, Jordan A
Quattlebaum, Steve G
Marmann, Zach E
Westrem, Lester M
Cox, Christopher L
Bishop, Sarah D
Sylvester, Daniel T
Taylor, Cassandra S
Crampton, Dennis R
Reising, Michael L
Mallon, Andrew J
Johnson, Amanda K
Thielen, Ernie
McLeland, James L
Danner, Travis L
Thygesen, Derrick C
Pearey, Matt
Sampson, Todd
Kelsey, Kevin L
Templeton, Christine K
Shelton, Ronald L
Carpenter, Shane
Eggers, Barry D
Page, Kirk E

Neel, David S
Foubert, Brian L
Havlovic, Mark J
Frank, Thomas D
Durst, Kim K
Novak, Donald L
Flickinger, James L
Quinn,Dan T

Betts, Alex R

234
601
616
695
883
144
598
555
536
389
271
894
359
567
883
977
868
808
675
535
473
420
365

99
364
883
707
840

13
911
869
836
711
648

1,010
199
203
156
372
463
479
534
173
271
714
494

1,019
793
787
580
466

11

536
823
525
641
975

612
612
612
612
612
611
611
611
611
611
611
611
611
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
607
607
607
607

$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.62
$42.62
$42.62
$42.62
$42.62
$42.62
$42.66
$42.62
$41.67
$41.67
$41.67
$41.67
$41.63
$41.67
$41.67
$41.67
$41.67
$41.67
$41.67
$41.67
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.37
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$40.39
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.09
$38.09
$38.09
$38.09

Clinton, IA
Arlington, 1A
Ogden, IA
Newton, 1A

New Hampton, IA
Watkins, 1A
Luzerne, IA
Center Point, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Afton, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Hampton, 1A
New Hampton, IA
Walcott, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Ames, IA
Independence, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Boone, 1A

lowa City, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
New Hampton, IA
Spencer, 1A
Elkader, 1A
Stacyville, 1A
Red Oak, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Strawberry Pt., I1A
Rembrandt, 1A
Sioux Rapids, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Kalona, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Lynnville, 1A
Waukon, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Gladbrook, 1A
Vinton, IA

Clear Lake, IA
What Cheer, IA
Stacyville, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Spirit Lake, IA
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Pella, 1A
Davenport, 1A



474
474
474
474
474
474
474
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524

Nanninga, Jeremy
Arduser, Drew D
Grimes, Jay D
Clayton, Levi D
Poutre, William L
Urias, James D
Blackwell, Joey D
Perez, Jason C
Wisted, Amber L
Rummery, Charles D
Radloff, Beth L
Judge, Scott A

Rix, Brian K
Sherman, Jon A
Nelson, Doug A
Wulf, Cary

Neff, Cassandra A
Buckingham, Samantha J
Holden, Judy J
Edmonds, Lonnie
McClellan, Jennifer K
Norland, Taylor J
Sargent, Stacy R
Duttweiler, Kenneth B
Smith, Cord
Lombard, Gary A
Pauk, James M

Kohl, James F
Slaven, Stanley A
Michels, Dennis J
Koloc, Michael
Binns, Dennis L, Sr
Luke, Joy

Bell, William C
Dirks, Jared W
Schroeder, Sonny F
Railsback, Spencer
Watts, Dwain A
Brockmeyer, Edward
Tesch, Don A
Leonard, Taylor M
Chevalier, Wade L
Masker, Katrina A
Millard, Bobby
Montegna, Jason "Squid" R
Holliday, Megan
Van Ee, Calvin G
Riddle, Christopher M, Jr
Ruffalo, Anthony M
VanAndel, Ryan A
Oberbroeckling, Jeff
Sherwood, Derek E
Waln, Jessica A
Nevins, David E
True, Wesley L
Bishop, Allen D
Black, Bronson B
Langfitt, Dana D

869
863
559
614
409

69
772
873
999
855
814
768
648
349

1,004
473
892
880
830
759
711
706
897
584
473
468
338
151
117

19
523
516
322
877
326
854
534
530
503
444
219
191

9

38

37
456
640
173

1,044
434
862
964
650
592
556
537
465
338

607
607
607
607
607
607
607
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
605
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603

$38.09
$38.10
$38.09
$38.09
$38.09
$38.09
$38.09
$37.12
$37.12
$37.16
$37.12
$37.12
$37.12
$37.12
$37.12
$36.18
$36.12
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$36.18
$34.71
$34.71
$34.77
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50

Muscatinge, 1A
Monticello, IA
Belle Plaine, 1A
Boone, 1A
Boone, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Alburnett, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Luana, IA
Clinton, IA
Sioux Rapids, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Blue Grass, IA
Boone, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Madrid, IA
Wever, IA
Edgewood, 1A
Rembrandt, 1A
Swea City, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Boone, 1A

Fort Dodge, IA
Belmond, IA
Dubuque, IA
Portsmouth, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Waukee, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Belmond, IA
Albia, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Story City, 1A
Lucerne, MO
St. Ansgar, 1A
lowa City, IA
Marion, 1A
Janesville, 1A
lowa City, IA
Monroe, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Pella, IA
Grinnell, 1A
Waukee, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Monticello, IA
Davenport, 1A
Luzerne, IA
Grinnell, 1A
Center Point, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Sigourney, IA
Belmond, IA



524
524
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
559
559
559
559
559
559
559
559
559
559
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569

Skoglund, Abigal L
Howell, Jeromy J
Ribbink, Lee R
O'Hair, Chris J
Coates, Ryan A
Fitting, Bryan W
Donlon, Matt M
Plowman, Kevin M
LaGrange, Brant M
Vondal, Douglas W
Bates, Dennis E
Burgart, TomJ
Crees, Richard L
Bertagnolli, Dr. Rico L
Nederhoff, Donald D
Van Mersbergen, Wayne A
Schuster, Adam J
King, Phillip J

Mc Bride, Brad D
Schulze, Nick D
McAllister, Terry J
Boaz, Rob H, I11
Latta, Debra K
Stephens, Trevor W
Marasco, Chris
Carder, Deanna L
Annis, James R
Wiegand, Kristine M
Birnbaum, Allison
Kepler, Josh W
Mullin, Terry L
Gregory, Chad E
Hager, Phillip R
Benson, Jason R
Goodmanson, Kim K
Wolfe, Kevin J
Cox, Nickie L

Russ, Johnny T
Thyng, Charles R
Dudley, Ronald K
Cheville, Matt E
Stanley, Shane M
Pickrell, Scott A
Peterson, Michael A
Chatfield, Josh J
Holm, Adam W
Shannon, Michael S
Bates, William R
Schwarting, Denise
Mickey, Don D, 1l
Oelmann, Kelly S
Sadler, Robert R

Total prizes awarded in this division: $31,990.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $59,430.00

All Events, Open

623
370
123
659
710
717
843
856
861
954
592
886
229
568
92
124
238
261
348
350
367
421
110
409
570
713
698
613
471
354
157
85
512
642
531
1,008
911
864
809
773
773
763
687
538
11
526
457
440
420
208
22
610

603
603
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

$33.50
$33.50
$32.00
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$31.95
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.12
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16
$3.16

Grand Junction, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Mystic, 1A
Milford, IA
Dubuque, IA
Elkader, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Monticello, IA
Davenport, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
New Hampton, IA
Estherville, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Ackley, 1A
Pella, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Monticello, IA
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
lowa City, IA
Madrid, IA
Boone, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Newton, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Creston, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Lakota, 1A
Durant, 1A
Roland, 1A
LeClaire, 1A
Red Oak, 1A
Monticello, IA
Nevada, 1A
Gladbrook, 1A
Gladbrook, 1A
Dickens, IA
Greenfield, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Stacyville, 1A
Story City, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
lowa City, IA
Burlington, 1A
Lone Tree, 1A
Waucoma, 1A



Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Harwood, Richard E 31 2,282 $300.00 Des Moines, IA
2 Trueg, Ben M 775 2,242 $200.00 Waterloo, 1A

3 Rains, Scott B 872 2,230 $188.00 Muscatine, IA
4 Tyrrel, David E 477 2,219  $177.00 Audubon, IA

5 Guest, Jason A 548 2,211 $169.00 Des Moines, IA
6 Schlueter, Ryan M 743 2,201 $162.00 Marion, 1A

7 Anderson, Joshua A 282 2,198  $155.00 West Liberty, IA
8  Waterbury, Adam L 474 2,187 $150.00 Audubon, 1A

9 Mortimer, Lance E 107 2,173 $146.00 Keokuk, 1A

10 Hess, TomC 756 2,160 $143.00 Waterloo, 1A
11  Stalkfleet, Damon L 738 2,152 $140.00 Muscatine, IA
12 Holford, TimD 212 2,142 $137.00 Gladstone, IL
13 Spencer, David E 330 2,139  $135.00 Kanawha, IA
14 Scheffert, Kevin T 72 2,138 $133.00 Dubuque, IA
15  Schaefer, Shane A 259 2,135  $130.00 Davenport, IA
15  Penne, Mark E 198 2,135 $130.00 Cedar Falls, 1A
17 Smith, Russell D 997 2,132 $127.00 Swisher, IA

18  Ely, Jordan L 374 2,129 $125.00 Kellogg, IA

19  Weggen, Matt L 872 2,128  $123.50 Muscatine, IA
19  Freyermuth, Tyson L 726 2,128 $123.50 Muscatine, IA
21  Prescott, Jarad W 540 2,124 $121.00 Maxwell, IA
22 Bohlen, Quinton H 250 2,123 $120.00 Decorah, IA

23  Walther, Kevin M 104 2,122 $119.00 Fairfax, 1A

24 Caldwell, Blaine C 917 2,119  $118.00 Ofttumwa, IA
25  Pelham, Mike T 829 2,118 $117.00 Clinton, IA

26  Parker, Christopher H 871 2,115 $116.00 LeClaire, 1A
27  Carter, Joel A 260 2,113  $115.00 Davenport, IA
28  Green, Bradley C 267 2,106 $112.50 Bettendorf, 1A
28  Shutt, Andrew J 548 2,106 $112.50 Des Moines, IA
30  Hein, Darin N 130 2,103 $112.00 Algona, 1A

31  Murtha, Mike J 278 2,100 $111.00 Urbandale, IA
32 Bultinck, Bryan E 974 2,097 $110.00 Bluegrass, IA
33  Bargholz, Jayme R 342 2,095  $108.50 Sioux City, IA
33 Rude, CoryJ 754 2,095 $108.50 Manchester, 1A
35  Wear, Don D 30 2,094 $106.50 Des Moines, IA
35  Hudson, Terry D 407 2,094 $106.50 Clinton, IA

37  Calkins, Kenneth G, Il 84 2,093 $105.00 Des Moines, IA
38  Mcintosh, Andrew M 635 2,090 $104.00 Council Bluffs, IA
39  Ketelsen, Seth W 627 2,089 $103.00 DeWitt, IA

40  Aukes, Doug L 514 2,088  $102.00 Lakota, IA

41  Moore, Dan W 810 2,085 $100.50 Bellevue, IA
41  Peters, Mike C 872 2,085 $100.50 Muscatine, IA
43 Wilson, Ryan C 775 2,084 $99.00 Waterloo, 1A
44 Hein, Derek J 130 2,083 $98.00 Algona, IA

45  Sterner, Daniel J 963 2,082 $97.00 Durant, IA

46  Brooks, Dustin L 283 2,080 $96.00 Atalissa, IA

47  Gerst, David D 59 2,078 $95.00 Waterloo, IA
48  Link, Kevin W 921 2,077 $94.00 Nevada, IA

49  Porter, Austin L 965 2,076 $94.00 Davenport, IA
50  Ninneman, Gene A 699 2,074 $92.00 Dubuque, 1A
50  Novak, Joshua J 835 2,074 $92.00  Nora Springs, 1A
50  Breeden, DonJ 891 2,074 $92.00 Belmond, IA
53  May, TylerJ 545 2,073 $89.50 Des Moines, IA
53  MccCalley, Bob 284 2,073 $89.50 Waterloo, IA
55  Mears, Troy A 956 2,071 $88.00 New London, IA
56  Carpenter, Scott A 260 2,070 $86.50 Davenport, 1A



56
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
67
69
69
69
72
72
74
75
75
77
78
79
79
81
81
81
81
85
86
87
88
88
88
91
91
91
94
94
94
97
98
99
99
99
102
102
104
105
106
106
108
108
110
111
111
113
113

Crouse, Lowell D
Beschorner, Zachary J
Garnaas, Gary P
Volquardsen, Edward R, 111
Dicks, Dennis M
Leach, JimD

Taylor, Roger T, Jr
Hovey, Kyle
Brenner, Michael A
Yanda, Trevor B
Sylvester, Joe

Jasper, Joshua C
Sapp, Derek S

Kern, Shane A
Weber, Michael J
McKeever, Jace A
Donner, Joel A
Hawkinson, Jason
Negus, Troy D
Lenhardt, Caleb R
Olson, Greg M
Salter, Brett D
Kilpatrick, Gordon D
Lobdell, Brett A
Tippett, Bryan A
Coffman, Steven H
Balta, Daniel P
Heintz, Jeremy L
Newell, Brandon W
Jacobson, Eddie E
Swenson, Kyle
Gonzalez, Jason O
Brooks, Brandon M
Rollins, Bruce G, Jr
Quakenbush, Mike A
Fuller, Troy A
Kucera, Dave K
Meyer, Robert A
Clark, Kelly R
Hedrick, Colton L
Lienen, Bobby R
Healy, Daniel G
Lent, Brandon A
Brummel, Bob
McKeever, Jeremiah J
Hatayama, Harry T, Jr
Risetter, Burke J
Hoover, Barry C
Gile, Cory J

Balta, Drew R
Illingworth, Joseph M
Wohlwend, Scott B
Hockett, Greg J
Brice, Michael J
Henkens, Kevin L
Mitts, Marcus D
Rodish, Randy C
Gooding, Steven M

540
766
260
16
891
718
84
629
15
599
841
266
756
261
581
134
770
277
194
638
278
134
58
891
952
325
952
921
109
299
409
676
465
938
636
58
68
195
669
72
259
950
1,023
77
135
971
300
942
311
952
905
548
413
742
462
953
433
179

2,070
2,068
2,068
2,067
2,062
2,061
2,060
2,060
2,059
2,059
2,058
2,058
2,057
2,057
2,057
2,055
2,055
2,054
2,053
2,053
2,052
2,050
2,049
2,049
2,048
2,048
2,048
2,048
2,046
2,044
2,043
2,042
2,042
2,042
2,038
2,038
2,038
2,036
2,036
2,036
2,035
2,034
2,033
2,033
2,033
2,032
2,032
2,031
2,030
2,029
2,029
2,028
2,028
2,025
2,023
2,023
2,022
2,022

$86.50
$84.50
$84.50
$83.00
$82.00
$81.00
$79.50
$79.50
$77.50
$77.50
$76.00
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$71.50
$71.50
$70.00
$68.50
$68.50
$67.00
$66.00
$64.50
$64.50
$61.50
$61.50
$61.50
$61.50
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$48.00
$47.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$42.50
$42.50
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.50
$37.50
$36.00
$34.50
$34.50
$32.50
$32.50

Maxwell, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Belmond, IA
Dubuque, IA

Des Moines, IA
De Witt, 1A
Tipton, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Elkport, 1A

Long Grove, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Monticello, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Sioux City, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Belmond, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Van Meter, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Madrid, 1A

Fort Dodge, IA
Boone, 1A
Independence, 1A
Sigourney, IA
Callender, 1A
Council Bluffs, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Winterset, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Kelley, IA
Dubuque, IA
Davenport, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Harvey, IA

Le Mars, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Bluegrass, I1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Independence, 1A
Camanche, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Altoona, IA

Des Moines, IA
Davenport, 1A
Hiawatha, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Milo, IA
Keokuk, 1A



115  Shackleford, David C 489 2,021 $30.50 Waukon, 1A
115 Botsford, Craig W 289 2,021 $30.50 Dubuque, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,304.00
All Events, Booster, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wilcox, Jeff 125 2,157  $300.00 Eagle Grove, IA
2 Kuiper, Barry A 384 2,110 $195.50 Grundy Center, 1A
2 Nolte, Andrew M 694 2,110  $19550 Waverly, IA
4 Fouts, Marcus J 1,030 2,107 $182.00 Council Bluffs, IA
5  Johnson, Derek J 926 2,103  $175.00 Langworthy, IA
6 Legg, Tony L 613 2,091 $169.00 Marshalltown, 1A
7 Dooley, Ben 125 2,086  $160.50 Eagle Grove, IA
7 Scholten, Richard 554 2,086 $160.50 Sanborn, 1A
9 Kies, Steven W 794 2,051  $154.00 Malcom, IA
10  Helgevold, Damon A 796 2,040 $152.00 Osceola, 1A
11 Hobkirk, Mike R 11 2,035  $149.00 Stacyville, IA
12 Schmitt, Roderick (Rod) E 482 2,034 $146.00 New London, IA
13  Thielen, Ernie 156 2,031  $143.00 Eagle Grove, IA
14 Armstrong, James L 546 2,022 $141.00 Des Moines, 1A
15  Braathun, Jon K 526 2,016  $139.00 Story City, 1A
16 Marks, Trenton 325 2,009 $137.00 Van Meter, 1A
17 Mentzer, Kyle A 680 2,002 $135.00 Independence, IA
18  Richardson, Tylar | 618 2,000 $134.00 Jefferson, IA
19  Bowlin, Greg A 362 1,987  $133.00 Milo, IA

20  Liston, Nick L 80 1,980 $131.00 Grundy Center, IA
21 Miller, Alex W 150 1,974  $130.00 Boone, IA
22 Capper, Caleb 350 1,967 $129.00 Marengo, IA
23 Slater, Daniel M 321 1,964  $126.50 Des Moines, IA
23 Gibson, Joe 628 1,964 $126.50 Bettendorf, 1A
25  Uhl, Justin M 638 1,962 $125.00 Council Bluffs, IA
25 Long, Chris A 535 1,962 $125.00 Guthrie Center, 1A
27  Brooks, David J 465 1,961 $124.00 Sigourney, 1A
28  Ganahl, Dan 841 1,958 $123.00 Elkport, 1A
29  Anderson, Nathan J 1,043 1,957 $122.00 Bondurant, 1A
30  Langston, Bobby L 418 1,956 $120.00 lowa City, IA

30  Fournier, Michael D 334 1,956 $120.00 Belmond, IA
32 Even, Ronald J 336 1,953 $118.00 Belmond, IA

33 Warrior, George W 685 1,950  $117.00 Fontanelle, IA
34  Dyer, Gabe C 176 1,949  $116.50 Gilbert, IA

34 Morrison, Eric D 894 1,949 $116.50 Indianola, IA
36 Sudbrock, Nathan A 698 1,947 $115.00 Newton, IA

37  Shannon, Christopher D 682 1,946  $113.50 Independence, IA
37 Allen, AdamJ 140 1,946 $113.50 Woodbine, IA

39  Zaugg, Justin R 746 1,945  $112.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
40  Christensen, Daryl F 687 1,941 $110.50 Greenfield, 1A
40  Clayton, LeviD 614 1,941  $110.50 Boone, IA

42  VanWey, Dan P 814 1,939 $110.00 Luana, IA

43  Landsperger, Roy J 515 1,937 $109.00 Knoxville, 1A

44 Richardson, Adam D 824 1,936 $107.50 Woolstock, IA
44 Boge, Matt L 721 1,936  $107.50 Dubuque, IA

46  Stevens, TeraR 880 1,933 $105.50 Madrid, 1A

46  Gage, Logan G 605 1,933  $105.50 Sumner, IA

48  Sullwold, Andrew J 432 1,930  $103.50 Milo, IA

48  Olson, Mark A 685 1,930  $103.50 Fontanelle, IA
50  Wellington, Kevin G 486 1,927 $103.00 Mt. Pleasant, IA



51
51
51
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
67
67
69
69
69
72
73
73
75
75
75
75
79
79
81
81
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
89
89
92
93
93
93
96
96
96
99
99
99
99
103
103
103
103
107
107

Allie, Kyle
Stevenson, Colby J
Robey, Gary M
Bertagnolli, Dr. Rico L
Ross, Jennifer K
Budzine, Kaleb M
Railsback, Jeff L
Kohl, Kenneth J
Potter, Phillip A
White, Steve J
Olson, Tony
Hellman, Eddie C
Probasco, George L
Rausch, Ryan N
Scholten, Renee J
Pearey, Matt

Crane, Jeff A
Reiland, Rick
Holm, Kevin L
Speicher, Jeff L
Fisher, Tyson E
Eggers, Barry D
Stoecker, Kris S
Kasal, Michael P
Michaelsen, Matthew V
Hayden, Dominic M
Chatfield, Josh J
Schatzman, John B, 1lI
Tetrev, Maria
White, Shawn J
Duttweiler, Kenneth B
Krull, Michael L
Hoffmann, Zack D
Schmidt, Kenneth D
Poutre, William L
Mclntosh, Terry G
Brott, Travis D
Berger, Bill

Ties, Jacob W
Gerrietts, Joshua A
Berry, Ryan J
Howser, Timothy A
Taylor, Casey L
Pickrell, Scott A
Maxwell, Tucker G
Hougham, Ron N
Lorfeld, Trent M
Babinat, Drew
Jones, Ronald E
Karaba, Erik
Gregory, William V
Yeomans, John T
Mattes, Timothy E
Cole, John C
Gregory, Neva A
Schultes, Kristie A
Railsback, Spencer
Moler, John "Mo" Bryan

144
173

568
622
682
535
151
901
465
155
335
544
860
554
534
976
125
530
220
70
793
555
318
627
325
11
29
536
788
584
383
923
618
409
110
321
615
217
434
788
962
369
687
1,030
318
1,020
81
716
339
391
661
38
334
391
475
534
671

1,925
1,925
1,925
1,924
1,922
1,920
1,918
1,917
1,917
1,915
1,915
1,913
1,911
1,910
1,910
1,908
1,907
1,907
1,906
1,906
1,906
1,905
1,904
1,904
1,901
1,901
1,901
1,901
1,899
1,899
1,898
1,898
1,896
1,894
1,893
1,893
1,892
1,891
1,890
1,890
1,890
1,889
1,888
1,888
1,888
1,887
1,887
1,887
1,886
1,886
1,886
1,886
1,885
1,885
1,885
1,885
1,884
1,884

$101.00
$101.00
$101.00
$99.00
$98.00
$97.00
$96.00
$95.50
$95.50
$93.50
$93.50
$92.00
$91.00
$89.50
$89.50
$89.00
$87.50
$87.50
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$79.50
$79.50
$79.50
$79.50
$76.50
$76.50
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.00
$71.50
$71.50
$70.00
$69.00
$67.67
$67.67
$67.66
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$61.33
$61.33
$61.34
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$52.00
$52.00

Watkins, 1A
Grinnell, 1A

East Dubuque, IL
Des Moines, 1A
Ogden, IA
Independence, 1A
Guthrie Center, IA
Dubuque, IA
Davenport, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Belmond, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Fairbank, 1A
Sanborn, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Stockton, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Story City, 1A
lowa City, IA
Knoxville, IA
Gladbrook, 1A
Center Point, 1A
Earlham, IA
DeWitt, 1A

Van Meter, IA
Stacyville, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Vinton, IA
Burlington, 1A
Reinbeck, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Boone, 1A
Madrid, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Ogden, IA
Dubuque, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Vinton, IA
Davenport, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Earlham, IA
Cordova, IL
Grundy Center, 1A
Newton, 1A
Clarion, IA
Montezuma, IA
Mystic, 1A

lowa City, IA
Belmond, IA
Montezuma, IA
Audubon, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Davenport, 1A



107  McKay, Justin

110 Bergan, Derek J

111  Maynard, Taylor A
111 Howe, Gary L

113  Snodgrass, Joshua M
113  Robbins, Rod

113 Waulf, Francis C

113  Stetzel, Tate

117  Duncomb, Todd L
117  Konrady, Skylaur J
119 Robbins, Sara A

119  Schultz, Troy

119 Yanda, Blake E

122 Seymour, RyanJ
122 Elwick, Mark R

124 Grimes, Cody P

124  Norwood, Bradley J
126  Gunderson, Kirk E
126  Cooper, Steve A
126  Anderson, Bret W
129  Gustofson, Quinten N
129  Thompson, Tyler R
129 Hagen, Brian L

129  Foster, Rodney

133  Thygesen, Derrick C

Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,164.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $22,468.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $200,158.00
Total added prizes awarded in this tournament: $720.00

Total trophies awarded in this tournament: $1,200.00
Final Prize List awarded in this tournament: $202,078.00

929
843
944
662
145
620
54
534
560
702
622
154
599
722
787
248
654
171
517
621
614
660
144
155
479

1,884
1,883
1,882
1,882
1,880
1,880
1,880
1,880
1,879
1,879
1,878
1,878
1,878
1,876
1,876
1,875
1,875
1,874
1,874
1,874
1,873
1,873
1,873
1,873
1,871

$52.00
$50.00
$48.50
$48.50
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$46.25
$43.50
$43.50
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.50
$39.50
$37.50
$37.50
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$30.00

Des Moines, 1A
Elkader, 1A

De Witt, IA
Centerville, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Grand Junction, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Guthrie Center, 1A
Osage, IA
Spencer, IA
Ogden, IA

Eagle Grove, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Vinton, IA
Knoxville, IA
Polk City, 1A
Montezuma, 1A
Adel, IA

Rippey, 1A
Boone, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Audubon, 1A



